
journals.sagepub.com

2017-2018

Clinical
Medicine



Leading Independent Publisher
Founded in 1965, SAGE is the world's 5th largest journals publisher. Our portfolio includes more 
than 1000 journals spanning the Humanities, Social Sciences, and Science, Technology, and 
Medicine, and more than 400 journals published on behalf of learned societies and institutions.

Growth in Health & Life Sciences
Since 2006 we have focused on growing our Health and Life Science publishing program, 
increasing our list by more than 8 times through acquisitions, launches and transfers. We publish on 
behalf of more than 80 Health and Life Science societies and associations in a wide range of 
medical therapeutic areas including:

Fastest Growing Medical & Health Sciences Program Globally

SAGE begins publishing Health 
Education Quarterly with the 

society for Public Health 
Education, Extending the 

journals program into science, 
technology and medicine

SAGE acquires Royal 
Society of Medicine 

Journal (RSM)

SAGE acquires AWHONN 
Lifelines, its first four 

coloured journal

SAGE Launches SAGE 
Open Medicine, an open 
access Medical Journal

SAGE acquires Libertas 
Academica—an open 

access academic journal 
publisher specialized in the 

biological sciences and 
clinical medicine

SAGE L h SAGE SAGE i Lib tSAGE i R lSAGE i AWHONNSAGE b i bli hi H lth

1995 2003 2012 2013 2016

With so much research publishing everyday it is getting increasingly difficult to stay abreast of the latest developments. Explore SAGE's portfolio of 
respected peer-reviewed journals covering products, therapies and topics related to your company's mission and Connect with your health care 

professionals at every turn with various marketing solutions from SAGE in the form of Article Reprints, Compendia, Digital Advertisements and Online 
Sponsored subscriptions.

To discuss the best solution for your needs, contact us at commercialsales@sagepub.in

Cardiology & Cardiovascular Medicine ........... 1-4

Critical & Intensive Care ..................................... 4

Dentistry ............................................................. 4

Dermatology....................................................... 5

Endocrinology & Metabolism .......................... 5-6

Gastroenterology................................................ 6

General Medicine ............................................ 6-7

Infectious Diseases ......................................... 7-8

Neurology...................................................... 8-12

Obstetric Medicine & Gynaecology............. 12-13

Oncology..................................................... 13-15

Ophthalmology................................................. 15

Orthopaedics............................................... 16-18

Otorhinolaryngology (ENT) .......................... 18-19

Palliative Medicine & Chronic Care .................. 19

Pediatrics.......................................................... 20

Psychiatry.................................................... 20-22

Psychopharmacology....................................... 22

Pulmonary & Respiratory Medicine .................. 22

Rheumatology.................................................. 23

Surgery........................................................ 23-24

Urology............................................................. 24

Libertas Academica Journals Listing .......... 25-26

Index............................................................ 27-28

Table of Contents

ISSN: 1545-9683
journals.sagepub.com/home/nnr

www.asnr.com
www.wfnr.co.uk

Volume 31
Number 3
March  2017

Impact Factor
4.107

Ranked

1

 

 

 
 

 

 

CM
E Courses

NOW
 ONLINE

Impact Factor
5.673

Ranked

1

Partnering with Societies and Associations

 JOURNAL  
OF DENTAL 
RESEARCH®

THE OFFICIAL PUBLICATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR DENTAL RESEARCHTHE OFFICIAL PUBLICATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR DENTAL RESEARCH

The journal for dental, oral and craniofacial researchThe journal for dental, oral and craniofacial research

ISSN 0022-0345  •  journals.sagepub.com/home/jdr

VOLUME 96   NUMBER 7   
July, 2017

Impact Factor
4.755

Ranked

2

Impact Factor
2.763

Ranked

2

Top Ranked Journals

• Cardiology & Cardiovascular medicine

• Dentistry 

• Endocrinology & Metabolism

• Gastroenterology & Hepatology

• Neurology

• Obstetrics & Gynaecology

• Oncology  

• Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine

• Otorhinolaryngology (ENT)

• Palliative Medicine & Chronic Care

• Pediatrics

• Psychiatry & Psychology

• Pulmonary & Respiratory Medicine

• Rheumatology

• Surgery

• Urology

Over the last five years, SAGE has seen a 70% increase in 
the number of titles in the SCI index, primarily due to 
strategic acquisitions and organic growth across the 
medical, engineering and technology disciplines. SAGE 
continues to significantly grow its coverage within SCI with 
205 journals now ranked and 52 journals in the top 25% of 
their SCI categories.

 



1

EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF PREVENTIVE 
CARDIOLOGY
Published in association with European Association of Preventive 
Cardiology
Editor-in-Chief: Massimo Francesco Piepoli Gugliemo da Saliceto 
Hospital, Italy

18 issues per year | 2047-4873
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cpr

European Journal of Preventive Cardiology (formerly European Journal of 
Cardiovascular Prevention & Rehabilitation)  embraces all the scientific, clinical and 
public health disciplines that address the causes and prevention of cardiovascular 
disease, as well as cardiovascular rehabilitation and exercise physiology.

Impact Factor: 3.606
Ranking: 43/126 in Cardiac & Cardiovascular Systems
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

ANGIOLOGY
The Journal of Vascular Diseases
Editor: Dimitri P Mikhailidis Royal Free and University College  
Medical School, UK

10 issues per year | 0003-3197
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ang

A presentation of original, peer-reviewed articles and case reports relative to all phases 
of all vascular diseases, Angiology offers more than a typical cardiology journal. The 
journal is among the most informative publications in the field of peripheral vascular 
and cardiovascular diseases.

Impact Factor: 3.085
Ranking: 28/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF CARDIOVASCULAR PHARMACOLOGY 
AND THERAPEUTICS
Editor: Robert A Kloner HMRI Cardiovascular Research Institute, Huntington 
Medical Research Institute, Pasadena, USA

6 issues per year | 1074-2484
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cpt

Journal of Cardiovascular Pharmacology and Therapeutics  publishes original 
basic human studies, original animal studies, and original bench research with 
potential clinical application to cardiovascular pharmacology and therapeutics. The 
focus of the experimental studies is translational research. The journal also publishes 
review articles on basic research, clinical research, editorials, commentaries, points of 
view, and controversies.

Impact Factor: 3.000
Ranking: 88/256 in Pharmacology & Pharmacy 
52/126 in Cardiac & Cardiovascular Systems
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF 
CARDIOVASCULAR NURSING
Official journal of the Council on Cardiovascular Nursing  
and Allied Professions
Editor-in-Chief: Tiny Jaarsma Linköping University, Sweden

8 issues per year | 1474-5151
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cnu

The European Journal of Cardiovascular Nursing is the International Journal of the 
European Society of Cardiology dedicated to the advancement of knowledge in the 
field of cardiovascular nursing: promoting evidence-based clinical practice. The journal 
publishes original articles, short report reviews and editorials in order to improve the 
quality of nursing care for patients with cardiovascular disease.

Impact Factor: 2.763
Ranking: 55/126 in Cardiac & Cardiovascular Systems | 2/116 in Nursing (SCI) |  
2/114 in Nursing (SSCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CLINICAL AND APPLIED THROMBOSIS/
HEMOSTASIS
Editor: Russell D Hull Alberta Canada

8 issues per year | 1076-0296
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cat

Clinical and Applied Thrombosis/Hemostasis  is dedicated to serving as a forum 
for studies regarding the etiology, pathophysiology, clinical diagnosis, laboratory 
diagnosis, and treatment of thrombohemorrhagic disorders.

Impact Factor: 2.096
Ranking: 43/70 in Hematology | 44/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

VASCULAR MEDICINE
Published in association with Society for Vascular Medicine
Editor-in-Chief: Heather L Gornik Cleveland Clinic, Cleveland, USA
Editor-in-Chief Emeritus: Mark Creager Dartmouth-Hitchcock Medical 
Center, Lebanon, USA

6 issues per year | 1358-863X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/vmj

Vascular Medicine is the premier and ISI-ranked, peer-reviewed international journal 
of vascular medicine comprising original research articles and reviews on vascular 
biology, epidemiology, diagnosis, medical treatment and interventions for vascular 
disease.

Impact Factor: 1.866
Ranking: 45/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CARDIOLOGY & CARDIOVASCULAR MEDICINE

Now 8 times a year!

Open 
access



2

CARDIOLOGY & CARDIOVASCULAR MEDICINE

PHLEBOLOGY
The Journal of Venous Disease
Published in association with American College of Phlebology, 
Australasian College of Phlebology, European Venous Forum, Venous 
Forum of the Royal Society of Medicine and Benelux Society of 
Phlebology
Editor-in-Chief: Alun Davies UK

10 issues per year | 0268-3555
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/phl

Phlebology  is the only English language journal devoted entirely to venous disease 
and is officially endorsed by the American College of Phlebology. This peer-reviewed 
journal publishes the results of high quality studies and reviews on any factor that may 
influence the outcome of patients with venous disease.

Impact Factor: 1.568
Ranking: 49/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF THE RENIN-ANGIOTENSIN-
ALDOSTERONE SYSTEM
(Including Other Peptidergic Systems)
Editors-in-Chief: Graham MacGregor Queen Mary University of London, 
UK and Peter Sever Imperial College London, UK

4 issues per year | 1470-3203
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jra

The Journal of the Renin-Angiotensin-Aldosterone System (JRAAS) is a peer-
reviewed open access resource for biomedical professionals, including basic scientists 
and clinicians, primarily with an active interest in the renin-angiotensin-aldosterone 
system in humans and other mammals.

Impact Factor: 1.396
Ranking: 51/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

PERFUSION
Editor-in-Chief: Prakash P Punjabi Imperial College Healthcare, 
Hammersmith Hospital, London, UK

8 issues per year | 0267-6591
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/prf

Perfusion is an ISI-ranked, peer reviewed scholarly journal which provides current 
information on all aspects of perfusion, oxygenation and biocompatibility and their use 
in modern cardiac surgery. The journal is at the forefront of international research and 
development and presents an appropriately multidisciplinary approach to perfusion science.

Impact Factor: 1.134
Ranking: 108/126 in Cardiac & Cardiovascular Systems  
60/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

VASCULAR AND ENDOVASCULAR SURGERY
Editor-in-Chief: Thomas Maldonado NYU School of Medicine, New York

8 issues per year | 1538-5744
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ves

Vascular and Endovascular Surgery is a peer-reviewed, leading journal in its field 
devoted exclusively to all aspects of cerebrovascular and cardiovascular, peripheral 
vascular, and endovascular surgery. It reports the latest progress in operative surgical 
techniques together with new research findings, new clinical experiences, and new 
developments in diagnostic procedures.

Impact Factor: 1.094
Ranking: 147/196 in Surgery | 62/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

VASCULAR
Published in association with International Society 
for Vascular Surgery
Editor-in-Chief: Kenneth Ouriel Syntactx, New York, USA

6 issues per year | 1708-5381
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/vas

Vascular provides readers with new and unusual up-to-date articles and case reports 
focusing on vascular and endovascular topics. It also features opinion pieces, literature 
reviews and controversial issues presented from various points of view.

Impact Factor: 0.733
Ranking: 63/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

EUROPEAN HEART JOURNAL
Acute Cardiovascular Care
Published in association with Acute Cardiovascular Care Association
Editor-in-Chief: Christiaan Vrints Antwerp University Hospital, Belgium

8 issues per year | 2048-8726
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/acc

The European Heart Journal: Acute Cardiovascular Care  is the official Journal 
of the Acute Cardiovascular Care Association of the European Society of Cardiology. 
It aims to publish the highest quality material, both clinical and scientific, on all aspects 
of acute cardiac care such as acute coronary syndromes, cardiogenic shock, cardiac 
arrest, cardiac arrhythmias and acute heart failure.

Now 8 times a year!

Open 
access



3

CARDIOLOGY & CARDIOVASCULAR MEDICINE

ASIAN CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC 
ANNALS
Published in association with The Asian Society for Cardiovascular 
and Thoracic Surgery
Editor: A Sampath Kumar Pushpanjali Crosslay Hospital, India

9 issues per year | 0218-4923
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/aan

The Asian Cardiovascular and Thoracic Annals is an international peer-reviewed 
journal pertaining to cardiovascular and thoracic medicine. Besides original clinical 
manuscripts, we welcome research reports, case studies, product reviews, reports of 
new techniques, and findings of special significance to Asia and the Pacific Rim.

SEMINARS IN CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR 
ANESTHESIA
Published in association with Society for Advancement of Transplant 
Anesthesia
Editors-in-Chief: Nathaen Weitzel University of Colorado, Denver, USA and 
Miklos D Kertai Duke University Medical Center, Durham, USA

4 issues per year | 1089-2532
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/scv

Seminars in Cardiothoracic and Vascular Anesthesia is a quarterly journal that 
serves the educational needs of clinicians practicing cardiac, thoracic, and vascular 
anesthesia and related specialties. SCVA provides the anesthesia practitioner with 
access to timely reviews that summarize the data and expert opinion supporting 
evidence-based medicine and current best practices. It fulfills an important niche as 
one of only two journals devoted to the anesthetic and perioperative care of patients 
with heart, lung, and vascular disease.

Online only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES 
IN CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE
Editor: Elena Conroy SAGE Publications Ltd, UK

12 issues per year | 1753-9447
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tak

Therapeutic Advances in Cardiovascular Disease delivers the highest quality peer-
reviewed articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and innovative 
studies across all areas of cardiovascular disease.

WORLD JOURNAL FOR PEDIATRIC AND 
CONGENITAL HEART SURGERY
The official journal of the World Society for Pediatric and Congenital 
Heart Surgery
Editor: Marshall Jacobs John Hopkins School of Medicine,  
Baltimore, USA

6 issues per year | 2150-1351
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/pch

The World Journal for Pediatric and Congenital Heart Surgery is a peer-reviewed 
scientific publication dedicated to the advancement and dissemination of knowledge 
pertaining to congenital heart anomalies, and pediatric heart diseases in general. A 
central focus of the journal covers the surgical aspects of the care of infants, children, 
and adults.

CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC OPEN
Editor: A Sampath Kumar Pushpanjali Crosslay Hospital, India

1 issue per year | 2055-5520
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cto

Cardiovascular and Thoracic Open is an international, open access, peer-
reviewed, online-only journal publishing research from around the world pertaining 
to cardiovascular and thoracic medicine. Its mission is to provide a platform for rapid 
publication for cardiovascular and thoracic surgeons, cardiologists, and allied health 
care professionals from anywhere in the world to discuss the diagnoses and treatment 
of cardiovascular and thoracic diseases.

JRSM CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE
Published in association with London  
Cardiovascular Society
Editor-in-Chief: Pankaj Sharma Imperial College London & Hammersmith 
Hospitals, UK

2048-0040 
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cvd

JRSM Cardiovascular Disease is an open access, peer-reviewed journal devoted 
to the pathology, epidemiology, prevention, treatment and control of all aspects of 
cardiovascular diseases.

Now 12 times a year!

Open 
access

Open 
access



4

CARDIOLOGY & CARDIOVASCULAR MEDICINE / CRITICAL & INTENSIVE CARE / DENTISTRY

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: CARDIOLOGY
Editor: Thomas E Vanhecke Genesys Regional Medical  
Center/Ascension Healthcare, Grand Blanc, Michigan, USA

ISSN: 1179-5468
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-cardiology-j48

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of 
the prevention, diagnosis and management of cardiovascular disorders, in addition to 
related genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological topics.

CLINICAL MEDICINE REVIEWS 
IN CARDIOLOGY
Editor-in-Chief: Garry M Walsh University of Aberdeen, UK

ISSN: 1179-2523
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-reviews-in-cardiology-j164

An international, peer reviewed journal focusing on cardiology therapeutics. Of 
particular but not exclusive interest are authoritative expert reviews of therapeutic 
agents, although the journal also includes papers addressing the prevention, diagnosis 
and management of disorders associated with this area.

JOURNAL OF INTENSIVE  
CARE MEDICINE
Editors: James M Rippe Rippe Lifestyle Institute, Shrewsbury, 
Massachusetts and Nicholas Smyrnios University of Massachusetts 
Medical School, USA

12 issues per year | 0885-0666
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jic

The Journal of Intensive Care Medicine is intended for all clinicians and researchers 
interested in intensive/critical care. The journal publishes authoritative, peer-reviewed 
reviews of disease progression and treatments in intensive care; common diagnostic 
and therapeutic procedures and techniques for a variety of organ systems; new and 
experimental approaches to disease management; and end-of-life issues.

Impact Factor: 2.156
Ranking: 21/33 in Critical Care Medicine
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF THE INTENSIVE CARE SOCIETY
Published in association with Intensive Care Society
Editor-in-Chief: Jonathan Handy Royal Marsden Hospital  
and Imperial College London, UK

4 issues per year | 1751-1437
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/inc

The journal publishes original papers, review articles, critically appraised topics, case 
reports and audits of interest to all those involved in caring for critically ill patients. 
The editorial board recognises the multidisciplinary nature of critical care and 
encourages submissions from all specialties involved in research, clinical practice and 
management.

JOURNAL OF DENTAL RESEARCH
The Journal for Dental, Oral and Craniofacial Research
Published for the International & American Associations for Dental 
Research and American Association of Dental Research
Editor-in-Chief: William V Giannobile University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, USA

13 issues per year | 0022-0345
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jdr

The Journal of Dental Research is a peer-reviewed scientific journal dedicated to the 
dissemination of new knowledge and information on all sciences relevant to dentistry 
and to the oral cavity and associated structures in health and disease.

Impact Factor: 4.755
Ranking: 2/89 in Dentistry, Oral Surgery & Medicine
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JDR CLINICAL & 
TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH
Published for the International & American Associations for Dental 
Research and American Association of Dental Research
Editor: Jocelyne S Feine McGill University, Montréal, Canada

4 issues per year | 2380-0844
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jct

The JDR Clinical & Translational Research is a peer-reviewed journal that 
encompasses all areas of clinical and translational research in the dental, oral and 
craniofacial sciences. The JDR Clinical & Translational Research is dedicated to 
publishing original research at the interface between discovery science and clinical 
application with the translation of research into healthcare delivery systems at the 
individual patient, clinical practice, and community levels. It provides a much needed 
resource for clinicians, scientists, academics, researchers and policy makers across 
the entire spectrum of the dental community.

Open 
access

Open 
access

El
ec

tro
nic content isOpen 
access

Now 4 times a year!

Now 12 times a year!



5

 DERMATOLOGY / ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM

THE INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF LOWER 
EXTREMITY WOUNDS
Editor-in-Chief: Ragjopal Mani University Hospital Southampton  
NHS Foundation Trust, UK

4 issues per year | 1534-7346
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ijl

The International Journal of Lower Extremity Wounds concentrates on in-depth 
multidisciplinary reviews of evidence-based diagnostic techniques and methods, 
disease and patient management, and surgical and medical therapeutics for lower 
extremity wounds such as burns, stomas, ulcers, fistulas, and traumatic wounds.

Impact Factor: 1.548
Ranking: 111/196 in Surgery | 39/63 in Dermatology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF CUTANEOUS MEDICINE AND 
SURGERY
Published in association with Canadian Dermatology Association
Editor: Kirk Barber University of Calgary, Alberta, Canada

6 issues per year | 1203-4754
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cms

Journal of Cutaneous Medicine and Surgery aims to reflect the state of the art in 
cutaneous biology and dermatology by providing original scientific writings, as well 
as a complete critical review of the dermatology literature for clinicians, trainees, and 
academicians.

Impact Factor: 0.895
Ranking: 56/63 in Dermatology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

THE AMERICAN JOURNAL OF COSMETIC 
SURGERY
Published in association with The American Academy of Cosmetic 
Surgery
Editor: Elie M Ferneini Cheshire CT, USA

4 issues per year | 0748-8068
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/acs

The American Journal of Cosmetic Surgery features state-of-the-art cosmetic 
surgery procedures, topics and breakthroughs, all are written by distinguished 
experts in their respective fields. The Journal maintains a tradition of excellence 
in publishing original manuscripts relating to each area within cosmetic surgery, 
including Otolaryngology, Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery, Dermatology, Obstetrics/
Gynecology, General Surgery, Ophthalmology and Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery.

DIABETES AND VASCULAR DISEASE RESEARCH
Editor-in-Chief: Peter Grant University of Leeds, UK

6 issues per year | 1479-1641
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/dvr

Diabetes & Vascular Disease Research  is the first international peer-reviewed 
journal to unite diabetes and vascular disease in a single title. It mirrors the increasing 
recognition that diabetes and cardiovascular disease are a single entity in which 
diabetes and related disorders, such as insulin resistance, are directly linked with 
assaults on the vessel wall and the development of vascular risk clustering.

Impact Factor: 3.417
Ranking: 56/138 in Endocrinology & Metabolism |  
21/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

THE DIABETES EDUCATOR
Official Journal of American Association of Diabetes Educators
Editor: James A Fain University of Massachusetts Medical School, 
Graduate School of Nursing

6 issues per year | 0145-7217
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tde

The Diabetes Educator is a peer-reviewed journal intended to serve as a reference 
source for the science and art of diabetes management. Its primary purpose is to 
publish papers on aspects of patient education, professional education, and serve as a 
reference for the science and art of diabetes management.

Impact Factor: 1.811
Ranking: 60/157 in Public, Environmental & Occupational Health (SSCI) | 
110/138 in Endocrinology & Metabolism
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

Online only!
JOURNAL OF DIABETES SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY
Published in association with Diabetes Technology Society
Editor: David C Klonoff Mills-Peninsula Health Services, San Mateo, 
California

6 issues per year | 1932-2968
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/dst

Journal of Diabetes Science and Technology covers all aspects of diabetes 
technology including glucose monitoring; insulin and metabolic peptide delivery; the 
artificial and bioartificial pancreas, telemedicine; software for modeling; physiologic 
monitoring; technology for managing obesity; diagnostic tests of glycation; and the 
use of bioengineered tools such as MEMS, new biomaterials, and nanotechnology to 
develop new sensors and actuators to be applied to diabetes.



6

ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM / GASTROENTEROLOGY / GENERAL MEDICINE

Online Only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES 
IN ENDOCRINOLOGY AND METABOLISM
Editor-in-Chief: Christoph Schindler Hannover Medical School, Hannover, 
Germany

Editor: Matthew Thorne SAGE Publications, UK

12 issues per year | 2042-0188
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tae

Therapeutic Advances in Endocrinology and Metabolism delivers the highest 
quality peer-reviewed original research articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on 
pioneering efforts and innovative studies in the medical treatment of endocrine and 
metabolic conditions. The journal has a strong clinical and pharmacological focus and 
is aimed at an international audience of clinicians and researchers in endocrinology, 
diabetic medicine and related disciplines, providing an online forum for rapid 
dissemination of recent research and perspectives in this area.

AADE IN PRACTICE
Official Journal of American Association of Diabetes Educators
Editor: Teresa L Pearson Innovative Health Care Designs

6 issues per year | 2325-1603
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/aip

AADE in Practice, is a peer-reviewed practice journal that combines the heart, art 
and science of diabetes self-management education. Intended to inspire, inform 
and empower AADE members and diabetes educators in the field, AADE in Practice 
publishes practical tools and strategies that directly apply current research and best 
practices.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: 
ENDOCRINOLOGY AND DIABETES
Editor: Nigel Irwin University of Ulster, Coleraine, Northern Ireland, UK

ISSN: 1179-5514
http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-endocrinology-and-diabetes-
journal-j65

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of the 
prevention, diagnosis and management of diabetes and other disorders of the endocrine 
system, in addition to related genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological topics.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: 
GASTROENTEROLOGY
Editor: Melpakkam Srinivas Global Hospitals & Health City, Chennai, India

ISSN: 1179-5522
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cmg

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of the 
prevention, diagnosis and management of gastroenterological disorders, in addition to 
related genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological topics.

UNITED EUROPEAN 
GASTROENTEROLOGY JOURNAL
Published in association with United European Gastroenterology
Editor-in-Chief: Jan Tack University of Leuven, Belgium

10 issues per year | 2050-6406
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ueg

United European Gastroenterology Journal provides an international forum for 
research in gastroenterology, publishing original articles which describe basic research, 
translational and clinical studies of interest to gastroenterologists and researchers in 
related fields.

Impact Factor: 3.673
Ranking: 21/79 in Gastroenterology & Hepatology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES 
IN GASTROENTEROLOGY
Editor-in-Chief: Alessandro Baliani SAGE Publications Ltd, London, UK

12 issues per year | 1756-283X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tag

Therapeutic Advances in Gastroenterology  delivers the highest quality peer-
reviewed articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and innovative 
studies across all areas of gastroenterology and hepatology.

Impact Factor: 3.648
Ranking: 22/79 in Gastroenterology & Hepatology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF PATIENT EXPERIENCE
Official Journal of the Association for Patient Experience
Editor: Adrienne Boissy 
Cleveland, USA

2374-3735 
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jpx

Journal of Patient Experience is dedicated to presenting advances and applications 
that impact the patient experience. It also serves as a forum to share ideas from 
industry leaders, caregivers, patients and family members. The blending of research, 
practical findings, innovation and interdisciplinary perspectives makes Journal of 
Patient Experience a valuable resource across the healthcare spectrum. 

Now 12 times a year! Now 10 times a year!

Now 12 times a year!

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access



7

GENERAL MEDICINE / INFECTIOUS DISEASES

JOURNAL OF THE ROYAL SOCIETY OF MEDICINE
Published in association with Royal Society of Medicine
Editor: Kamran Abbasi

12 issues per year | 0141-0768
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jrs

The Journal of the Royal Society of Medicine (JRSM) is the leading UK multispecialty 
medical journal for clinical research, reviews, opinion, and continuing professional 
development. JRSM also has an international outlook and by leading the debate in the 
specialties of medicine and surgery, JRSM sets the agenda for clinical practice and 
health policy making across the medical world.

Impact Factor: 2.185
Ranking: 43/154 in Medicine, General & Internal
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017) 

THE JOURNAL OF LAW, MEDICINE & ETHICS
Published in association with American Society of Law, Medicine & 
Ethics
Editor: Aaron Kesselheim

4 issues per year | 1073-1105
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/lme

The Journal of Law, Medicine & Ethics (JLME) is a leading peer-reviewed journal for 
research at the intersection of law, health policy, ethics, and medicine. Read by more 
than 4,500 health care professionals, JLME is the authoritative source for health law 
teachers, practitioners, policy makers, risk managers, and anyone else concerned with 
the safe, equitable, and ethical delivery of health care services.

Impact Factor: 1.223
Ranking: 48/147 in Law | 18/51 in Ethics | 9/16 in Medical Ethics  
8/15 in Medicine, Legal
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017) 

INNOVAIT
Education and inspiration for general practice
Published in association with Royal College of General Practitioners
Honorary Editor: Terry Kemple RCGP, UK

12 issues per year | 1755-7380
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ino

InnovAiT  is the Royal College of General Practitioners (RCGP) journal that promotes 
excellence in primary care through quality education. InnovAiT also provides information 
relevant to the needs of GP trainers, trained and newly qualified GPs, practice and 
community nurses, foundation level doctors and medical students contemplating a 
career in primary care.

JOURNAL OF MEDICAL EDUCATION AND 
CURRICULAR DEVELOPMENT
Editor-in-Chief: Steven R Myers University of Louisville, USA

ISSN: 2382-1205
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-of-medical-education-and-curricular-
development-j174

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on publishing 
timely information on medical education practices and development including basic 
science, clinical, and postgraduate medical education. It aims to present articles that 
assist educators in the evaluation of curriculum development, methods of instruction, 
individualized learning practices, and of student and faculty assessment.

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF STD & AIDS
Clinical practice in sexual health
Published in association with British Association for Sexual Health & 
HIV and International Union against Sexually Transmitted Infections
Editor: John White Guy’s and St Thomas’ NHS Foundation Trust

14 issues per year | 0956-4624
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/std

The  International Journal of STD & AIDS  provides a clinically oriented forum for 
investigating and treating sexually transmissible infections, HIV and AIDS. Publishing 
original research and practical papers, the journal contains in-depth review articles, 
short papers, case reports, audit reports, CPD papers and a lively correspondence 
column.

Impact Factor: 1.350
Ranking: 136/150 in Immunology | 73/84 in Infectious Diseases
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

TROPICAL DOCTOR
Published in association with Tropical Health and Education Trust
Editor-in-Chief: Michael Cotton University Hospital, Lausanne, Switzerland

4 issues per year | 0049-4755
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tdo

Tropical Doctor provides medical expertise and practical advice on how to apply 
current medical knowledge to the special circumstances of developing countries. This 
journal provides an ideal forum for sharing experiences and establishing best practice, 
aiding communication between medical professionals in different environments.

Impact Factor: 0.450
Ranking: 170/176 in Public, Environmental & Occupational Health (SCI)  
19/19 in Tropical Medicine
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

Open 
access



8

INFECTIOUS DISEASES / NEUROLOGY

JOURNAL OF THE INTERNATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION OF PROVIDERS IN AIDS 
CARE (JIAPAC)
Published in association with International Association of Providers 
of AIDS Care
Editor: Jose M Zuniga International Association of Physicians in AIDS Care, USA

6 issues per year | 2325-9574
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jia

JIAPAC is a bimonthly, peer-reviewed journal, presents research, research reviews, 
case studies, and clinical perspectives on the treatment of AIDS around the globe. 
It explores the following topics and more in a variety of care settings: pathology, 
coinfections, clinical pharmacotherapeutics, diagnostic testing, epidemiology, health 
services, cultural and behavioral influences on AIDS and its treatment.

JOURNAL OF INFECTION PREVENTION
Formerly British Journal of Infection Control
Published in association with Infection Prevention Society
Editor: Jennie Wilson University of West London, UK

6 issues per year | 1757-1774
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/bji

Journal of Infection Prevention is a peer-reviewed professional journal for all 
workers in infection prevention and control. The aim of the journal is to advance the 
evidence base in infection prevention and control, and to provide a publishing platform 
for all health professionals interested in this field of practice.

Online Only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN  
INFECTIOUS DISEASE
Managing Editor: Philip Shaw SAGE Publications Ltd, London, UK

6 issues per year | 2049-9361
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tai

Therapeutic Advances in Infectious Disease  delivers the highest quality peer-
reviewed articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and innovative 
studies across all areas of the treatment of infections.

Online Only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES  
IN VACCINES
Managing Editor: Georgia Patey SAGE Publications Ltd, London, UK

6 issues per year | 2515-1355
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tav

Therapeutic Advances in Vaccines delivers the highest quality peer-reviewed 
articles, reviews, and scholarly comment relating to innovative development of 
prophylactic, as well as therapeutic, vaccine strategies.

THE NEUROSCIENTIST
Reviews at the Interface of Basic and Clinical 
Neurosciences
Editor: Stephen G Waxman Yale University School of Medicine,  
New Haven, Connecticut, USA

6 issues per year | 1073-8584
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/nro

The state-of-the-art reviews published in The Neuroscientist keep you up-to-date 
on the advances emerging in the neurosciences and related disciplines. The journal 
reviews and evaluates the noteworthy advances and key trends in molecular, cellular, 
developmental, behavioral/systems, and cognitive neuroscience in a unique disease-
relevant format.

Impact Factor: 7.391
Ranking: 18/258 in Neurosciences | 11/194 in Clinical Neurology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF CEREBRAL BLOOD FLOW & 
METABOLISM
Published in association with International Society of Cerebral Blood 
Flow and Metabolism
Editors-in-Chief: Jun Chen University of Pittsburgh, USA, Martin 
Lauritzen Rigshospitalet - Glostrup and University of Copenhagen, Denmark 
and I Mhairi Macrae Glasgow University, UK

12 issues per year | 0271-678X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jcb

Journal of Cerebral Blood Flow & Metabolism stands at the interface between 
basic and clinical neurovascular research, and features timely and relevant 
research highlighting experimental, theoretical, and clinical aspects of brain 
circulation, metabolism and imaging. The journal is relevant to any physician 
or scientist with an interest in brain function, cerebrovascular disease, cerebral 
vascular regulation and brain metabolism, including neurologists, neurochemists, 
physiologists, pharmacologists, anesthesiologists, neuroradiologists, neurosurgeons, 
neuropathologists and neuroscientists.

Impact Factor: 5.081
Ranking: 41/258 in Neurosciences | 22/138 in Endocrinology & Metabolism  
| 15/70 in Hematology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

NOW AT 
SAGE!

High-Impact Factor journal



9

NEUROLOGY 

MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS JOURNAL
Published in association with European Committee for Treatment 
and Research in Multiple Sclerosis, Americas Committee for 
Treatment and Research in Multiple Sclerosis, Pan-Asian Committee 
for Treatment and Research in Multiple Sclerosis, Latin American 
Committee on Treatment and Research of Multiple Sclerosis and 
Rehabilitation in Multiple Sclerosis
Editor-in-Chief: Alan J Thompson University College London, UK

14 issues per year | 1352-4585
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/msj

Multiple Sclerosis Journal is a peer-reviewed international journal that focuses on 
all aspects of multiple sclerosis, neuromyelitis optica and other related autoimmune 
diseases of the central nervous system.

Impact Factor: 4.840
Ranking: 46/258 in Neurosciences | 27/194 in Clinical Neurology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CEPHALALGIA
Published in association with International Headache Society
Editor-in-Chief: Arne May Neurologische Universitaetsklinik, Germany

14 issues per year | 0333-1024
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cep

Cephalalgia contains original papers on all aspects of headache. The journal 
provides an international forum for original research papers, review articles and short 
communications. Recently published topics include: diagnosis and management 
of primary and secondary headaches and related syndromes; pathophysiology; 
mechanisms; pharmacology; epidemiology; imaging; genetics; medico-legal aspects; 
and, pharmacoeconomics.

Impact Factor: 3.609
Ranking: 79/258 in Neurosciences | 45/194 in Clinical Neurology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF STROKE
Published in association with World Stroke Organization
Editor-in-Chief: Geoffrey A Donnan Florey Institute of Neuroscience and 
Mental Health, Australia

9 issues per year | 1747-4930
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/wso

The International Journal of Stroke provides a significant contribution to the 
international stroke research community. It does so by not only concentrating on the 
clinical aspects of stroke with basic science contributions in areas of clinical interest.

Impact Factor: 3.314
Ranking: 23/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

Open 
access

NEUROREHABILITATION AND NEURAL REPAIR
An International Journal of Translational Science for 
Researchers and Clinicians
Published in association with World Federation for 
Neurorehabilitation and American Society of Neurorehabilitation
Editor: Randolph J Nudo University of Kansas Medical Center, USA

12 issues per year | 1545-9683
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/nnr

Neurorehabilitation and Neural Repair offers neurologists, neurosurgeons, 
physiatrists, rehabilitation nurses, discharge planners, social workers, basic scientists 
working in neural regeneration and plasticity, and physical, occupational, and speech 
therapists innovative and reliable reports relevant to functional recovery from neural 
injury and long term neurologic care.

Impact Factor: 4.107
Ranking: 38/194 in Clinical Neurology | 1/65 in Rehabilitation (SCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017) 

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN 
NEUROLOGICAL DISORDERS
Editor-in-Chief: Ralf Gold Ruhr University Bochum, Germany

6 issues per year | 1756-2856
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tan

Therapeutic Advances in Neurological Disorders delivers the highest quality peer-
reviewed articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and innovative 
studies across all areas of neurology.

Impact Factor: 4.192
Ranking: 35/194 in Clinical Neurology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017) 

MOLECULAR PAIN
Editors: Jianguo Gu The University of Alabama Birmingham,  
USA and Min Zhuo University of Toronto - Toronto, Canada

ISSN: 1744-8069
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/mpx

Molecular Pain is a peer-reviewed, open access journal that considers manuscripts in 
pain research at the cellular, subcellular and molecular levels. It provides a forum for 
molecular pain scientists to communicate their research findings in a targeted manner 
to others in this important and growing field.

Impact Factor: 3.533
Ranking: 86/258 in Neurosciences
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

TOP RANKED JOURNAL!

Open 
access



10

NEUROLOGY

ASN NEURO
Official Journal of the American Society for Neurochemistry
Editor: Monica Carson University of California, Riverside, USA

ISSN: 1759-0914
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/asn

ASN Neuro  is an open access, peer-reviewed journal uniquely positioned to provide 
investigators with the most recent advances across the breadth of the cellular 
and molecular neurosciences. The official journal of the American Society for 
Neurochemistry, ASN Neuro  is dedicated to the promotion, support, and facilitation 
of communication among cellular and molecular neuroscientists of all specializations.

Impact Factor: 3.030
Ranking: 118/258 in Neurosciences
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CLINICAL EEG AND NEUROSCIENCE
Official Journal of the EEG and Clinical  
Neuroscience Society
Editor-in-Chief: Dean F Salisbury Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania, USA

6 issues per year | 1550-0594 
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/eeg

The goal of Clinical EEG and Neuroscience is to convey clinically relevant research 
and development in electroencephalography and neuroscience.

Impact Factor: 2.163
Ranking: 180/258 in Neurosciences | 112/194 in Clinical Neurology  
| 80/142 in Psychiatry (SCI) | 36/77 in Psychology | 8/14 in Neuroimaging
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY AND 
NEUROLOGY
Editor: Alan M Mellow University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, USA

6 issues per year | 0891-9887
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jgp

The Journal of Geriatric Psychiatry and Neurology brings together original research, 
clinical reviews, and timely case reports on all aspects of neuropsychiatric care of 
aging patients, including age-related biologic, neurologic, and psychiatric illnesses; 
psychosocial problems; forensic issues; and family care.

Impact Factor: 2.109
Ranking: 113/194 in Clinical Neurology | 82/142 in Psychiatry (SCI)  
31/49 in Geriatrics & Gerontology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE 
& OTHER DEMENTIAS®
Editor: Raymond Chuen-Chung Chang The University of Hong Kong, 
Hong Kong, China

8 issues per year | 1533-3175
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/aja

American Journal of Alzheimer’s Disease and Other Dementias® is for and by 
professionals on the frontlines of Alzheimer’s care, dementia, and clinical depression 
especially physicians, nurses, psychiatrists, healthcare administrators, and other 
related healthcare specialists who deal with patients having dementias and families 
everyday.

Impact Factor: 1.864
Ranking: 131/194 in Clinical Neurology | 34/49 in Geriatrics & Gerontology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF CHILD NEUROLOGY
Editor: Marc C Patterson Rochester, Minnesota, USA

14 issues per year | 0883-0738
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jcn

The Journal of Child Neurology publishes articles in the fields of child neurology, 
pediatric neurosurgery, pediatric neuroradiology, child psychiatry, pediatric 
neuropsychology, developmental and behavior pediatrics, pediatric neuroscience, and 
developmental neurobiology.

Impact Factor: 1.378
Ranking: 155/194 in Clinical Neurology | 74/121 in Pediatrics
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

INTERVENTIONAL NEURORADIOLOGY
Published in association with WFITN – World Federation of 
Interventional and Therapeutic Neuroradiology
Editor-in-Chief: Karel Ter Brugge Toronto Western Hospital, Canada

6 issues per year | 1591-0199
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ine

Interventional Neuroradiology (INR) is a peer-reviewed clinical practice journal 
documenting the current state of interventional neuroradiology worldwide. INR 
publishes original clinical observations, descriptions of new techniques or procedures, 
case reports, and articles on the ethical and social aspects of related health care.

Impact Factor: 0.739
Ranking: 178/194 in Clinical Neurology | 115/126 in Radiology, Nuclear Medicine & 
Medical Imaging
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

Open 
access

Now 6 times a year!



11

NEUROLOGY

BRITISH JOURNAL OF PAIN
Published in association with British Pain Society
Editor-in-Chief: Felicia Cox 

4 issues per year | 2049-4637
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/bjp

British Journal of Pain is a peer-reviewed quarterly British journal with an international 
multidisciplinary Editorial Board. The journal publishes reviews on all major aspects of 
pain and pain management reflecting the body of evidence of the topic and suitable for 
a multidisciplinary readership.

THE NEURORADIOLOGY JOURNAL
Published in association with AINR – Associazione Italiana di 
Neuroradiologia
Editor-in-Chief: Jaroslaw Krejza University of Maryland Medical Center, USA

ISSN:1971-4009
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/neu

The Neuroradiology Journal (NRJ) is a peer-reviewed clinical practice journal 
documenting the current state of diagnostic neuroradiology worldwide. NRJ publishes 
original clinical observations, descriptions of new techniques or procedures, case 
reports, and articles on the ethical and social aspects of related health care.

THE NEUROHOSPITALIST
Editor: Vanja Douglas University of California, San Francisco, USA

4 issues per year | 1941-8744
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/nho

The Neurohospitalist  is a quarterly, international, peer-reviewed journal dedicated 
to the practice and performance of neurohospitalist medicine. The Neurohospitalist 
offers comprehensive ground-breaking research focused on neurological diseases in 
the hospital setting, neurohospitalist centered systems-based practice, practice based 
improvement, and inpatient quality metrics. The journal presents clinically oriented and 
evidence-based original research, topic reviews, a best practices healthcare quality 
forum, real case studies, and clinical problem-solving exercises.

EUROPEAN STROKE JOURNAL
Published in association with European Stroke Organisation
Editor-in-Chief: Bo Norrving Lund University, Sweden

4 issues per year | 2396-9873
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/eso

European Stroke Journal (ESJ) is the official publication of the European Stroke 
Organisation (ESO). ESJ is a fully peer-reviewed journal, launched in 2016 covering 
clinical stroke research from all fields. Published research includes, but is not limited 
to, clinical trials, epidemiology, primary and secondary prevention, diagnosis, acute 
and post-acute management, guidelines, translation of experimental findings into 
clinical practice, rehabilitation, organisation of stroke care, and societal impact.

MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS JOURNAL –  
EXPERIMENTAL, TRANSLATIONAL 
AND CLINICAL
Published in association with European Committee for Treatment 
and Research in Multiple Sclerosis, Americas Committee for 
Treatment and Research in Multiple Sclerosis, Pan-Asian Committee 
for Treatment and Research in Multiple Sclerosis, Latin American 
Committee on Treatment and Research of Multiple Sclerosis and 
Rehabilitation in Multiple Sclerosis
Editors: Jeff Cohen Cleveland Clinic, USA, Ho Jin Kim Research Institute 
and Hospital of National Cancer Center, Korea and Mar Tintore Hospital Vall 
d’Hebron, Spain

4 issues per year | 2055-2173
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/mso

Multiple Sclerosis Journal – Experimental, Translational and Clinical is an 
international, peer reviewed, open access publication that augments the potential to 
publish across the broad spectrum of experimental, translational and clinical topics in 
Multiple Sclerosis.

CHILD NEUROLOGY OPEN
Editor: Marc C Patterson Rochester, Minnesota, USA

ISSN: 2329-048X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cno

Child Neurology Open is an interdisciplinary, peer-reviewed, open access forum for 
the most current information from clinical and investigative studies in the wide field of 
clinical pediatric neuroscience. Published articles come from a variety of disciplines, 
including child neurology, pediatric neurosurgery, pediatric neuroradiology, child and 
adolescent psychiatry, pediatric neuropsychology, developmental and behavioral 
pediatrics, and developmental neurobiology.

Open 
access

Open 
access



12

NEUROLOGY / OBSTETRIC MEDICINE & GYNAECOLOGY

BRAIN AND NEUROSCIENCE ADVANCES
Published in association with British 
Neuroscience Association
Editor: Jeffrey W Dalley Cambridge University, UK

ISSN: 2398-2128
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/bna

Brain and Neuroscience Advances is the official peer-reviewed, open access journal of 
The British Neuroscience Association, the largest UK organisation representing all aspects 
of neuroscience from ion channels to whole animal behaviour to neuroscience applications 
in the clinic. The mission of the journal is to promote, on a multidisciplinary basis, the study 
of the development, structure and function of the neurosciences in health and disease.

JOURNAL OF CENTRAL NERVOUS 
SYSTEM DISEASE
Editor-in-Chief: Alexander Rotenberg Boston Children’s Hospital,  
Harvard Medical School, USA

ISSN: 1179-5735
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cns

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on clinical practice 
and research on all types of human brain and central nervous system diseases and 
disorders. of particular interest are adult and pediatric neurology, neurosurgery, 
neuroradiology, endovascular surgical neuroradiology, neuropsychiatry, neurophysiatry, 
neuropharmacology, neurophysiology, and neuropathology.

REPRODUCTIVE SCIENCES
Published in association with Society for Reproductive Investigation
Editor: Hugh S Taylor Yale University School of Medicine, New Haven, USA

12 issues per year | 1933-7191
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/rsx

Reproductive Sciences has a multi-discipline perspective, including all aspects 
of basic reproductive biology and medicine, maternal-fetal medicine, obstetrics, 
gynecology, reproductive endocrinology, urogynecology, fertility/infertility, embryology, 
gynecologic/reproductive oncology, developmental biology, stem cell research, 
molecular/cellular biology and other related fields.

Impact Factor: 2.443
Ranking: 28/80 in Obstetrics & Gynecology | 16/29 in Reproductive Biology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

POST REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
The Journal of the British Menopause Society
Published in association with British Menopause Society
Editors: Heather Currie  
and Edward Morris Norfolk & Norwich University Hospital, UK

4 issues per year | 2053-3691
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/prh

This journal aimed at all those involved in the field of post reproductive health study 
and treatment. Post Reproductive Health has a broad scope, tackling all the issues in 
this field, including the current controversies surrounding postmenopausal health and 
an ageing and expanding female population.

OBSTETRIC MEDICINE
The Medicine of Pregnancy
Published in association with International Society of Obstetric 
Medicine, MacDonald Obstetric Medicine Society, North American 
Society of Obstetric Medicine and Society of Obstetric Medicine of 
Australia and New Zealand
Editors-in-Chief: Sandra Lowe Royal Hospital for Women, University of 
New South Wales, Australia and Catherine Nelson-Piercy Guy’s &  
St Thomas’ Foundation Trust and Imperial College Healthcare Trust, UK

 4 issues per year | 1753-495X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/obm

Obstetric Medicine remains the only international journal addressing the specialised 
needs of obstetric physicians and other health care professionals committed to the 
expert management of women with medical disorders of pregnancy. This journal 
covers medical conditions which can have a profound effect on the outcomes of 
pregnancy for mother and child.

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Connect with SAGE!



13

WOMEN’S HEALTH
6 issues per year | 1745-5057 
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/whe

Women’s Health is a peer-reviewed, open access journal. It focuses on the most 
important advances in women’s healthcare and highlights their relevance in the clinical 
setting. The presentation of Women’s Health has been optimized to deliver essential, 
concise, peer-reviewed information in an easily assimilable formats -vital for an 
increasingly time-constrained community. The audience for Women’s Health consists 
of clinicians, research scientists, decision-makers and a range of professionals in the 
healthcare community.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS:  
REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
Editor: Zeev Blumenfeld Rambam Medical Center, Israel

ISSN: 1179-5581
http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-reproductive-health-journal-j114

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of 
human reproductive health, spanning both male and female issues, from the physical 
to the psychological and the social, and including. sex, contraception, pregnancy, 
childbirth, and related topics such as social and emotional impacts.

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN 
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
Editor: Georgia Patey SAGE Publications Ltd, UK

12 issues per year | 1758-8340
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tam

Therapeutic Advances in Medical Oncology delivers the highest quality peer-
reviewed original research articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering 
efforts and innovative studies in the medical treatment of cancer. The journal has a 
strong clinical and pharmacological focus and is aimed at an international audience 
of clinicians and researchers in medical oncology, providing an online forum for rapid 
dissemination of recent research and perspectives in this area.

Impact Factor: 6.294
Ranking: 28/217 in Oncology
Source: 2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

TECHNOLOGY IN CANCER RESEARCH 
& TREATMENT
Managing Editor: Jennifer Lovick SAGE Publishing,  
Thousand Oaks, USA

6 issues per year | 1533-0346
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tct

Technology in Cancer Research and Treatment is a JCR-ranked, broad-spectrum, 
open access, peer-reviewed publication whose aim is to provide researchers and 
clinicians with a platform to share and discuss developments in the prevention, 
diagnosis, treatment, and monitoring of cancer.

Impact Factor: 2.204
Ranking: 150/217 in Oncology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF ONCOLOGY 
PHARMACY PRACTICE
Editor-in-Chief: Barry R Goldspiel Bethesda, USA

8 issues per year | 1078-1552
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/opp

The Journal of Oncology Pharmacy Practice, a peer-reviewed scholarly journal 
dedicated to educating health professionals about providing pharmaceutical care 
to patients with cancer and is the official publication of the International Society for 
Oncology Pharmacy Practitioners (ISOPP).

Impact Factor: 1.735
Ranking: 183/256 in Pharmacology & Pharmacy | 170/217 in Oncology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF PEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY NURSING
Official Journal of the association of Pediatric Hematology/Oncology 
Nurses (APHON)
Editor: Kristin A Stegenga CPON Children’s Mercy Hospital 
Kansas City, USA

6 issues per year | 1043-4542
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jpo

The Journal of Pediatric Oncology Nursing provides original, peer-reviewed research 
intended to advance clinical nursing care of children with cancer and their families. 
Emphasis is on holistic, family-centered care. Features include sections on clinical 
issues, education, research, pharmacology, ethical issues, and media.

Impact Factor: 0.987
Ranking: 205/217 in Oncology | 70/116 in Nursing (SCI) | 67/114 in Nursing (SSCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

OBSTETRIC MEDICINE & GYNAECOLOGY / ONCOLOGY

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Now 8 times a year!



14

INTEGRATIVE CANCER THERAPIES
Editor: Keith I Block University of Illinois at Chicago,  
Institute for Integrative Cancer Care, USA

6 issues per year | 1534-7354
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ict

Integrative Cancer Therapies focuses on a new and growing movement in cancer 
treatment. The journal emphasizes scientific understanding of alternative medicine 
and traditional medicine therapies, and their responsible integration with conventional 
health care. Integrative care includes therapeutic interventions in diet, lifestyle, 
exercise, stress care, and nutritional supplements, as well as experimental vaccines, 
chrono-chemotherapy, and other advanced treatments.

Impact Factor: 1.923
Ranking: 162/217 in Oncology | 9/25 in Integrative & Complementary Medicine
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

ANNALS OF THE ICRP
Published in association with International Commission on 
Radiological Protection
Scientific Secretary: Christopher Clement International Commission on 
Radiological Protection, Canada

4 issues per year | 0146-6453
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ani

Annals of the ICRP is a periodical that provides recommendations and guidance on 
protection against the risks associated with ionising radiation, from artificial sources as 
widely used in medicine, general industry and nuclear enterprises, and from naturally 
occurring sources.

Online Only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES 
IN HEMATOLOGY
Editor-in-Chief: Alessandro Baliani SAGE Publications Ltd, London, UK

12 issues per year | 2040-6207
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tah

Therapeutic Advances in Hematology delivers the highest quality peer-reviewed 
original research articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and 
innovative studies in the medical treatment of blood disorders. The journal has a 
strong clinical and pharmacological focus and is aimed at an international audience of 
clinicians and researchers in hematology and related disciplines, providing an online 
forum for rapid dissemination of recent research and perspectives in this area.

ANTIVIRAL CHEMISTRY 
AND CHEMOTHERAPY
Editor-in-Chief: Andrea Brancale Cardiff University, UK

6 issues per year | 0956-3202
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/avc

Antiviral Chemistry & Chemotherapy is a peer-reviewed, open access journal that 
publishes research on all aspects of antiviral compounds, including their chemistry, 
therapeutic effects, biochemistry, pharmacology, mode of action and virology.

TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH IN  
ORAL ONCOLOGY
A multidisciplinary journal spanning basic science 
and clinical research
Editor: Saman Warnakulasuriya King’s College London, UK

ISSN: 2057178X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/too

Translational Research in Oral Oncology is an international, interdisciplinary, peer 
reviewed, open access journal. It provides an open access forum for the dissemination 
of high quality basic and clinical oncology research concerning neoplasms in the head 
and neck (including lip, tongue, oral cavity, oropharynx, salivary glands, sinuses, nose, 
nasopharynx, larynx, skull base, thyroid, and craniofacial region, and the related hard 
and soft tissues and lymph nodes).

BREAST CANCER: BASIC AND CLINICAL 
RESEARCH
Editor: Goberdhan P Dimri George Washington University 
Medical Center, USA

ISSN: 1178-2234
http://insights.sagepub.com/breast-cancer-basic-and-clinical-research-journal-j84

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that covers all aspects of 
research and treatment of breast cancer. The journal aims to promote understanding 
of breast cancer biology and pathogenesis, clinical interventions, and epidemiology 
and population genetics.

ONCOLOGY

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Now 12 times a year!



15

CANCER GROWTH AND METASTASIS
Editor: Marc D Basson University of North Dakota, USA

ISSN: 1179-0644
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-cancer-growth-and-metastasis-j122

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal on all aspects of the growth, 
invasion and spread of cancer within the body, including mutation, carcinogenesis, 
proliferation, tumor formation and metastasis. The journal aims to explore both basic 
and applied research, on the molecular, cellular or organ levels.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: ONCOLOGY
Editor: William Chi-shing Cho Queen Elizabeth Hospital, China

ISSN: 1179-5549
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/onc

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of 
cancer research and treatment, in addition to related genetic, pathophysiological 
and epidemiological topics. Of particular but not exclusive importance are molecular 
biology, clinical interventions, controlled trials, therapeutics, pharmacology and drug 
delivery, and techniques of cancer surgery.

CLINICAL MEDICINE REVIEWS 
IN ONCOLOGY
Editor-in-Chief: Garry M Walsh University of Aberdeen, UK

ISSN: 1179-2531
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-reviews-in-oncology-j163

An international, peer reviewed journal focusing on cancer therapeutics. Of particular 
but not exclusive interest are authoritative expert reviews of therapeutic agents, 
although the journal also includes papers addressing the prevention, diagnosis and 
management of disorders associated with this area.

JOURNAL OF VITREORETINAL DISEASES
The Official Journal of American Society of Retina Specialists
Editor: Donald J D’Amico Weill Cornell Medical College, New York-
Presbyterian Hospital, New York, USA

6 issues per year | 2474-1264
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/vrd

The Journal of VitreoRetinal Diseases will consider for publication original basic, 
translational, and clinical research papers across the spectrum of vitreoretinal 
diseases. Submissions will include full-length and brief research articles, clinical trials, 
case series, review articles (both invited and submitted), interviews, editorials, letters 
to the editor, and features regarding retinal controversies (pro and con) to bring the 
retina community high-quality and trustworthy scientific research. These articles will 
be rigorously peer-reviewed.

OPHTHALMOLOGY AND EYE DISEASES
Editor-in-Chief: Joshua Cameron Western University of  
Health Sciences, Pomona, USA

ISSN: 1179-1721
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-ophthalmology-and-eye-diseases-j146

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on ophthalmology 
and vision science, including the prevention, diagnosis and management of disorders 
of the eye, and pathophysiology, genetics and epidemiology.

ONCOLOGY / OPHTHALMOLOGY

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Connect with SAGE!



16

TOP RANKED JOURNAL!

THE AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SPORTS MEDICINE
Published in association with American Orthopaedic Society for 
Sports Medicine
Editor: Bruce Reider Chicago, Illinois, USA

14 issues per year | 0363-5465
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ajs

The American Journal of Sports Medicine, founded in 1972, is the official publication 
of the American Orthopaedic Society for Sports Medicine. It contains original articles 
addressed to orthopaedic surgeons specializing in sports medicine, and to team 
physicians, athletic trainers, and physical therapists focusing on the causes and effects 
of injury or disease resulting from or affected by athletic injury.

Impact Factor: 5.673
Ranking: 4/81 in Sport Sciences | 1/76 in Orthopedics
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

THE JOURNAL OF HAND SURGERY  
(EUROPEAN VOLUME)
Published in association with British Society for Surgery of the 
Hand and Official Journal of the Federation of European Societies for 
Surgery of the Hand
Editor-in-Chief: Jin Bo Tang 
Nantong, China

10 issues per year | 1753-1934
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jhs

The Journal of Hand Surgery (European Volume) is essential reading for everyone 
involved in restoring the function to the hand and upper limb. Dedicated to the needs of 
hand, plastic, reconstructive and orthopaedic surgeons, it publishes the best selection 
of current papers on hand surgery.

Impact Factor: 2.191
Ranking: 76/196 in Surgery | 23/76 in Orthopedics
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CARTILAGE
Official publication of the International Cartilage Repair Society
Editor: Mats Brittberg Gothenburg University, Sweden

4 issues per year | 1947-6035
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/car

The aim of Cartilage is to bridge a gap in the literature by focusing on both clinical 
and basic science perspectives of the diverse disciplines (e.g., developmental biology, 
biomechanics, imaging, matrix biology, tissue regeneration) in cartilage research and 
repair (including joint protection and rehabilitation)

Impact Factor: 2.000
Ranking: 26/76 in Orthopedics
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

FOOT & ANKLE INTERNATIONAL
Published in association with American Orthopaedic Foot & Ankle 
Society
Editor: David B Thordarson Division of Orthopedics, Department of 
Surgery, Cedars-Sinai Medical Center, Los Angeles, USA

12 issues per year | 1071-1007
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/fai

Foot & Ankle International, the official publication of the American Orthopaedic Foot 
& Ankle Society® (AOFAS®), is a monthly medical journal that emphasizes surgical 
and medical management as well as basic clinical research related to foot and ankle 
problems. The journal focuses on the following areas of interest: surgery, wound 
care, bone healing, pain management, in-office orthotic systems, diabetes and sports 
medicine.

Impact Factor: 1.872
Ranking: 32/76 in Orthopedics
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CANADIAN JOURNAL OF OCCUPATIONAL 
THERAPY
Published in association with Canadian Association of Occupational 
Therapists/Association Canadienne des Ergotherapeutes
Editor: Helene J Polatjko University of Toronto, Canada

5 issues per year | 0008-4174
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cjo

The mission of the journal is to provide a forum for leading-edge occupational therapy 
scholarship that advances theory, practice, research, and policy. The vision is to be 
a high-quality scholarly journal that is at the forefront of the science of occupational 
therapy and a destination journal for the top scholars in the field, globally.

Impact Factor: 1.255
Ranking: 31/70 in Rehabilitation (SSCI) | 39/65 in Rehabilitation (SCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS INTERNATIONAL
Published in association with International Society for Prosthetics  
and Orthotics
Editor: Timothy M Bach La Trobe University, Australia

6 issues per year | 0309-3646
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/poi

Prosthetics and Orthotics International is an international, multidisciplinary journal 
for all professionals who have an interest in the medical, clinical, rehabilitation, 
technical, educational and research aspects of prosthetics, orthotics and rehabilitation 
engineering, as well as their related topics.

Impact Factor: 1.185
Ranking: 47/76 in Orthopedics | 42/65 in Rehabilitation (SCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

ORTHOPAEDICS

Now 10 times a year!



17

FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALIST
Editors-in-Chief: W Bret Smith Director of Foot and Ankle Division, Moore 
Center for Orthopedics, University of South Carolina, Columbia, USA and 
John M Schuberth Chief, Foot and Ankle Surgery, Dept of Orthopedic 
Surgery, Kaiser Foundation Hospital, San Francisco, USA

6 issues per year | 1938-6400
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/fas

Foot & Ankle Specialist offers the latest techniques and advancements in foot and 
ankle treatment through research reports and reviews, technical perspectives, case 
studies, and other evidence-based articles.

GLOBAL SPINE JOURNAL
Published in cooperation with AOSpine
Editors: Jeffrey Wang USC Spine Center, USA, Jens R Chapman 
Swedish Medical Center, USA and Karsten Wiechert Schön-Klinik München 
Harlaching, Germany

8 issues per year | ISSN: 2192-5682
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/gsj

A peer-reviewed journal, Global Spine Journal is devoted to the study and treatment 
of spinal disorders, including diagnosis, operative and non-operative treatment options, 
surgical techniques, and emerging research and clinical developments.

SHOULDER & ELBOW
Published in association with British Elbow & Shoulder Society
Editor-in-Chief: David Stanley Consultant Shoulder & Elbow Surgeon, 

4 issues per year | 1758-5732
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/sel

Shoulder & Elbow is devoted to the advancement of the science of diagnosis and 
management of shoulder and elbow disorders. The Journal publishes peer-reviewed 
original research articles and reviews related to shoulder and elbow surgery and 
rehabilitation that strive to: foster and advance the science and practice of shoulder 
and elbow disorders, standardize assessment, scoring of disability and nomenclature 
relevant to the shoulder and elbow, improve quality of care by encouraging the 
collection of scientific data and functional outcomes, promote and stimulate research 
and encourage international research collaboration, and cultivate international 
relationships in the field of shoulder and elbow care.

GERIATRIC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY & 
REHABILITATION
Published in association with AOTrauma and International  
Geriatric Fracture Society
Editor: Stephen L Kates Virginia Commonwealth University,  
Richmond, USA

4 issues per year | 2151-4585
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/gos

Geriatric Orthopaedic Surgery & Rehabilitation (GOS) is an online, open access, 
peer-reviewed journal that provides clinical information concerning musculoskeletal 
conditions affecting the aging population. GOS focuses on care of geriatric orthopaedic 
patients and their subsequent rehabilitation. Primary readership includes orthopaedic 
surgeons and anesthesiologists, geriatricians, and other physicians.

SPORTS HEALTH
A Multidisciplinary Approach
Published in association with American Orthopaedic Society for 
Sports Medicine
Editor: Edward M Wojtys University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, USA

6 issues per year | 1941-7381
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/sph

Sports Health is an indispensable resource for all medical professionals involved 
in the training and care of the competitive or recreational athlete, including primary 
care physicians, orthopaedic surgeons, physical therapists, athletic trainers and other 
medical and health care professionals.

HAND
Publication and official journal of the  
American Association for Hand Surgery
Editor: Michael W Neumeister Southern Illinois University School of 

6 issues per year | 1558-9447
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/han

HAND is an internationally peer-reviewed journal that publishes articles written by 
clinicians detailing current research and clinical work in the field of hand surgery.

ORTHOPAEDICS

Open 
access

Now 6 times a year!



18

HAND THERAPY
Published in association with British Association of Hand Therapists, 
European Federation of Societies for Hand Therapy and International 
Federation of Societies for Hand Therapy
Editor-in-Chief: Christina Jerosch-Herold University of East Anglia, UK

4 issues per year | 1758-9983
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/hth

Hand Therapy  is a peer-reviewed journal aimed at hand therapists and surgeons, 
occupational therapists and physiotherapists and other hand specialists. Its purpose is 
to publish original articles and short reports on the theory and practice of hand therapy 
and related fields.

ORTHOPAEDIC JOURNAL OF 
SPORTS MEDICINE
An Open Access Journal for Orthopaedic Sports Medicine, 
Arthroscopy and Knee Arthroplasty
Published in association with American Orthopaedic Society for 
Sports Medicine
Editor-in-Chief: Bruce Reider Chicago, Illinois, USA

12 issues per year | 2325-9671
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ojs

The Orthopaedic Journal of Sports Medicine (OJSM) has been developed by the 
American Orthopaedic Society of Sports Medicine (AOSSM). OJSM is a global, peer-
reviewed, open access journal that combines the interests of researchers and clinical 
practitioners across orthopaedic sports medicine, arthroscopy, and knee arthroplasty.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS:  
ARTHRITIS AND MUSCULOSKELETAL  
DISORDERS
Editor: Chuanju Liu New York University School of Medicine, USA

ISSN: 1179-5441
http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-arthritis-musculoskeletal-
disorders-journal-j46

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal focusing on all aspects of the 
prevention, diagnosis and management of arthritis and autoimmune disease and 
diseases of the bones and cartilage, in addition to related genetic, pathophysiological 
and epidemiological topics.

TRENDS IN HEARING
Editor: Andrew J Oxenham University of  
Minnesota, Minnesota, USA

ISSN: 2331-2165
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tia

Trends in Hearing is an open access journal completely dedicated to publishing 
original research and reviews focusing on human hearing, hearing loss, hearing aids, 
auditory implants, and aural rehabilitation.

Impact Factor: 3.024
Ranking: 2/42 in Otorhinolaryngology  
1/25 in Audiology & Speech-Language Pathology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

OTOLARYNGOLOGY—HEAD AND NECK SURGERY
Official journal of the American Academy of Otolaryngology—Head 
and Neck Surgery Foundation
Editor-in-Chief: John H Krouse School of Medicine, University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley, Edinburg

12 issues per year | 0194-5998
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/oto

The mission of Otolaryngology —Head and Neck Surgery is to publish contemporary, 
ethical, clinically relevant information in otolaryngology, head and neck surgery 
(ear, nose, throat, head, and neck disorders) that can be used by otolaryngologists, 
clinicians, scientists, and specialists to improve patient care and public health.

Impact Factor: 2.276
Ranking: 70/196 in Surgery | 10/42 in Otorhinolaryngology
Source: 2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

ANNALS OF OTOLOGY, RHINOLOGY & 
LARYNGOLOGY
Editor: Richard J H Smith University of Iowa Hospitals and Clinics,  
Iowa City, USA

12 issues per year | 0003-4894
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/aor

The Annals of Otology, Rhinology & Laryngology publishes original manuscripts 
of clinical and research importance in otolaryngology—head and neck medicine and 
surgery, bronchoesophagology, head and neck oncology and surgery, plastic and 
reconstructive surgery, pediatric otolaryngology, audiology, speech pathology, and 
related specialties.

Impact Factor: 1.384
Ranking: 21/42 in Otorhinolaryngology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

ORTHOPAEDICS / OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY (ENT)

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

TOP RANKED JOURNAL!



19

OTO OPEN
Official journal of the American Academy  
of Otolaryngology—Head and Neck Surgery Foundation
Editor: John H Krouse University of Texas Rio Grande Valley, Edinburg

4 issues per year | 2473-974X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/opn

OTO Open is an ethical, peer-reviewed, open access journal that offers rapid online 
publication of clinically relevant information in otolaryngology-head and neck surgery 
(ear, nose, throat, head, and neck disorders) to facilitate the dissemination of research 
and to share clinically focused manuscripts and digital materials that enhance patient 
care.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: EAR,  
NOSE AND THROAT
Editor: Brenda Anne Wilson University of Illinois  
Urbana-Champaign, USA

ISSN: 1179-5506
http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-ear-nose-and-throat-journal-j61

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of 
the prevention, diagnosis and management of disorders of the ear, nose and throat, in 
addition to related genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological topics.

CHRONIC ILLNESS
Editor-in-Chief: James E Aikens University of Michigan, USA

4 issues per year | 1742-3953
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/chi

Chronic Illness is a peer reviewed scholarly journal which provides a forum in which 
researchers from a wide range of disciplines, clinicians, policy makers, and people 
living with chronic illness come together to clarify the common principles underlying 
the experience and management of chronic illness.

Online Only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN  
CHRONIC DISEASE
Managing Editor: Hemi Malkki SAGE Publications Ltd, UK

12 issues per year | 2040-6223
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/taj

Therapeutic Advances in Chronic Disease delivers the highest quality peer-reviews 
original research articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and 
innovative studies in the medical treatment of all chronic diseases including cancer. 
The journal has a strong clinical and pharmacological focus and is aimed at an 
international audience of clinicians and researchers in chronic disease, providing an 
online forum for rapid dissemination of recent research and perspectives in this area. 

PALLIATIVE MEDICINE
The Research Journal of the EAPC—A Multiprofessional 
Journal
Published in association with European Association for Palliative 
Care
Editor-in-Chief: Catherine Walshe Lancaster University, UK

10 issues per year | 0269-2163
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/pmj

Palliative Medicine is a highly ranked, peer reviewed scholarly journal dedicated to 
improving knowledge and clinical practice in the palliative care of patients with far 
advanced disease. It reflects the multidisciplinary approach that is the hallmark of 
effective palliative care.

Impact Factor: 4.220
Ranking: 18/176 in Public, Environmental & Occupational Health (SCI)  
19/154 in Medicine, General & Internal | 10/90 in Health Care Sciences & Services
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF  
HOSPICE & PALLIATIVE MEDICINE®
Editor: Robert E Enck University of Tennessee, Knoxville, Tennessee, USA

12 issues per year | 1049-9091
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ajh 

The aims of American Journal of Hospice & Palliative Medicine is the dissemination 
of medical science to broaden education and advance understanding of the complex 
issues encountered in these areas. Articles related to multidisciplinary care, end of life 
issues, pain and symptom management psychosocial aspects, quality of care, and the 
like are appropriate for the journal.

Impact Factor: 1.283
Ranking: 69/90 in Health Care Sciences & Services
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF PALLIATIVE CARE
Editor: Keith M Swetz University of Alabama School of Medicine, 
Birmingham, USA

4 Issues per year | 0825-8597
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/pal

The Journal of Palliative Care is a peer-reviewed, international and interdisciplinary 
forum for practical, critical thought on palliative care and palliative medicine.

Impact Factor: 0.618
Ranking: 144/157 in Public, Environmental & Occupational Health (SSCI)  
88/90 in Health Care Sciences & Services | 73/77 in Health Policy & Services
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY (ENT) / PALLIATIVE MEDICINE & CHRONIC CARE

Open 
access

Open 
access

Now 12 times a year!

Now 12 times a year!



20

JOURNAL OF HUMAN LACTATION
Official Journal of the International Lactation Consultant Association
Editor-in-Chief: Joan E Dodgson School of Nursing, Saint Louis University, 
St. Louis, USA

4 issues per year | 0890-3344
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jhl

Journal of Human Lactation is a peer-reviewed journal publishing original research, 
insights in practice and policy, commentaries, and case reports relating to research 
and practice in human lactation and breastfeeding. JHL is relevant to lactation 
professionals in clinical practice, public health, research, and a broad range of fields 
related to the trans-disciplinary field of human lactation.

Impact Factor: 2.007
Ranking: 49/121 in Pediatrics | 12/116 in Nursing (SCI)  
42/80 in Obstetrics & Gynecology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CLINICAL PEDIATRICS
Published in association with Ochsner Clinic Foundation
Editor: Russell W Steele Ochsner Children’s Health Center,  
New Orleans, USA

14 issues per year | 0009-9228
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cpj

Clinical Pediatrics (CLP) is a practice-oriented journal dealing with clinical research, 
behavioral and educational problems, community health issues, and subspecialty or 
affiliated specialty applications to pediatric practice.

Impact Factor: 1.371
Ranking: 75/121 in Pediatrics
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF CHILD HEALTH CARE
Published in association with Association of British Paediatric Nurses 
and Council of Children’s Nurses Inc
Editor-in-Chief: Bernie Carter Edge Hill University, UK

4 issues per year | 1367-4935
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/chc

Journal of Child Health Care is a broad ranging, international, professionally-oriented, 
interdisciplinary and peer reviewed journal. It focuses on issues related to the health 
and health care of neonates, children, young people and their families, including areas 
such as illness, disability, complex needs, well-being, quality of life and mental health 
care in a diverse range of settings.

Impact Factor: 1.280
Ranking: 79/121 in Pediatrics | 47/116 in Nursing (SCI) | 44/114 in Nursing (SSCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

GLOBAL PEDIATRIC HEALTH
Editor: Russell W Steele Ochsner Children’s 
Health Center, New Orleans, USA

ISSN: 2333-794X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/gph

Global Pediatric Health (GPH) is a peer-reviewed, open access journal that focuses 
on health issues of children that are common to all regions of the world. Its intent is 
that sharing medical information from an international perspective will help physicians, 
health care workers, public official, other relevant personnel in many geographic areas 
recognize and solve similar problems related to pediatric health.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: 
PEDIATRICS
Editor: Praveen Kumar University of Illinois, Collage of medicine, USA

ISSN: 1179-5565
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-pediatrics-j78

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of 
the prevention, diagnosis and management of disorders specific to children and 
adolescents, in addition to related genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological 
topics.

AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF 
PSYCHIATRY
Published in association with The Royal Australian and New Zealand 
College of Psychiatrists
Editor: Gin S Malhi Royal North Shore Hospital, Sydney, Australia

12 issues per year | 0004-8674
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/anp

The Australian and New Zealand Journal of Psychiatry is a monthly journal 
publishing original articles which describe research or report opinions of interest to 
psychiatrists. These contributions may be presented as original research, reviews, 
perspectives, commentaries and letters to the editor.

Impact Factor: 4.036
Ranking: 32/142 in Psychiatry (SCI) | 19/139 in Psychiatry (SSCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

TRAUMA
Editors: Jeff Garner Rotherham Foundation Trust, UK, Keith M Porter 
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham, UK and Ian Greaves The James Cook 
University Hospital, UK

4 issues per year | 1460-4086
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tra

Trauma is a peer-reviewed scholarly journal which brings together a wide range of topics 
of interest to all those involved in the management of trauma patients, stimulating debate 
as well as providing a vital reference source for busy clinicians. It publishes high quality 
reviews, original research and opinion pieces as well as general interest articles.

PEDIATRICS / PSYCHIATRY

Open 
access

Open 
access



21

PSYCHIATRY

AUTISM
The International Journal of Research and Practice
Published in association with The National Autistic Society
Editor-in-Chief: David Mandell University of Pennsylvania School of 
Medicine, USA

8 issues per year | 1362-3613
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/aut

Autism  provides a major international forum for research of direct and practical 
relevance to improving the quality of life for individuals with autism or autism-related 
disorders. The journal’s success and popularity reflect the recent worldwide growth in 
the research and understanding of autistic spectrum disorders, and the consequent 
impact on the provision of treatment and care.

Impact Factor: 3.684
Ranking: 10/70 in Psychology, Developmental
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

THE CANADIAN JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY
Published in association with Canadian Psychiatric Association
Editor-in-Chief: Scott Patten

12 issues per year | 0706-7437
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cpa

The Canadian Journal of Psychiatry has been keeping psychiatrists up-to-date on 
the latest research for nearly 60 years. The Canadian Journal of Psychiatry provides a 
forum for psychiatry and mental health professionals to share their findings with more 
than 3000 researchers and clinicians.

Impact Factor: 3.420
Ranking: 44/142 in Psychiatry (SCI) | 27/139 in Psychiatry (SSCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CLINICAL CHILD PSYCHOLOGY AND PSYCHIATRY
Editors: Eilis Kennedy Tavistock Clinic, UK and Michael Tarren-
Sweeney University of Canterbury, NZ

4 issues per year | 1359-1045
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ccp

Clinical Child Psychology and Psychiatry is an international peer reviewed 
journal that brings together clinically oriented work of the highest distinction from an 
international and multidisciplinary perspective, offering comprehensive coverage of 
clinical and treatment issues across the range of treatment modalities.

Impact Factor: 1.145
2016 Ranking: 113/142 in Psychiatry (SCI) | 101/139 in Psychiatry (SSCI) | 81/121 in 
Psychology, Clinical | 60/77 in Psychology | 57/70 in Psychology, Developmental
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

AUSTRALASIAN PSYCHIATRY
Published in association with The Royal Australian and New Zealand 
College of Psychiatrists
Editor-in-Chief: Vlasios Brakoulias The University of Sydney, Australia

6 issues per year | 1039-8562
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/apy

Australasian Psychiatry is the bi-monthly journal of The Royal Australian and New 
Zealand College of Psychiatrists (RANZCP) that aims to promote the art of psychiatry 
and its maintenance of excellence in practice.

Impact Factor: 0.829
Ranking: 125/142 in Psychiatry (SCI) | 115/139 in Psychiatry (SSCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

THE INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY 
IN MEDICINE
Biopsychosocial Aspects of Patient Care
Editor: John R Freedy Medical University of South Carolina, Charleston, USA

6 issues per year | 0091-2174
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ijp

The aim of The International Journal of Psychiatry in Medicine (IJPM) is to provide 
a forum where researchers, educators, and clinicians concerned with mental health, 
primary health care, and related aspects of medical care from around the world can 
educate each other and advance knowledge concerning psychobiological, psychosocial, 
biobehavioral, and social theory, methods, and treatment as they apply to patient care.

Impact Factor: 0.913
Ranking: 120/142 in Psychiatry (SCI) | 111/139 in Psychiatry (SSCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

JOURNAL OF ATTENTION DISORDERS
A Journal of Theoretical and Applied Science
Published in association with American Professional Society of ADHD 
and Related Disorders
Editor: Sam Goldstein University of Utah School of Medicine & School 
of Nursing, USA

14 issues per year |1087-0547
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jad

Focuses on basic and applied research and clinical issues related to attention in 
children, adolescents, and adults. Included are articles on diagnosis, comorbidity, 
neuropsychological functioning, psychopharamacology, and classroom management 
strategies.

Impact Factor: 3.378
Ranking: 46/142 in Psychiatry (SCI) | 28/139 in Psychiatry (SSCI)  
12/70 in Psychology, Developmental
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)



22

PSYCHIATRY / PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY / PULMONARY & RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: PSYCHIATRY
Editor-in-Chief: Jaswinder K Ghuman University of  
Pittsburgh Medical Center, USA

ISSN: 1179-5573
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-psychiatry-j88

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of the 
prevention, diagnosis and management of psychiatric disorders, in addition to related 
genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological topics.

JOURNAL OF PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY
Published in association with British Association for 
Psychopharmacology
Editors: David J Nutt Imperial College London, UK and  
Pierre Blier University of Ottawa, Canada

12 issues per year | 0269-8811
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jop

The Journal of Psychopharmacology is a fully peer-reviewed, international journal 
that publishes original research and review articles on preclinical and clinical aspects 
of psychopharmacology. The journal provides an essential forum for researchers and 
practising clinicians on the effects of drugs on animal and human behaviour, and the 
mechanisms underlying these effects.

Impact Factor: 4.179
Ranking: 64/258 in Neurosciences | 42/256 in Pharmacology & Pharmacy  
| 37/194 in Clinical Neurology | 30/142 in Psychiatry (SCI)
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

Online only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN 
PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY
Published in association with British Association for 
Psychopharmacology
Editor-in-Chief: David Taylor Royal Edinburgh Hospital, UK

12 issues per year | 2045-1253
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tpp

Therapeutic Advances in Psychopharmacology  delivers the highest quality 
peer-reviewed articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and 
innovative studies across all areas of psychopharmacology. The journal has a strong 
clinical and pharmacological focus and is aimed at clinicians and researchers in 
psychopharmacology, providing a forum in print and online for publishing the highest 
quality articles in this area.

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES  
IN RESPIRATORY DISEASE
Managing Editor: Philip Shaw SAGE Publications Ltd, London, UK

12 issues per year | 1753-4658
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tar

Therapeutic Advances in Respiratory Disease  delivers the highest quality peer-
reviewed articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and innovative 
studies across all areas of respiratory disease.

Impact Factor: 2.745
Ranking: 27/59 in Respiratory System
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CHRONIC RESPIRATORY DISEASE
Editors: Mike Morgan   
Carolyn Rochester Yale University School of Medicine, USA 
and Sally Singh 

4 issues per year | 1479-9723
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/crd

Chronic Respiratory Disease is a peer reviewed scholarly journal, created in response 
to the rising incidence of chronic respiratory diseases worldwide. It publishes high 
quality research papers and original articles that have immediate relevance to clinical 
practice and its multi-disciplinary perspective reflects the nature of modern treatment.

Impact Factor: 1.818
Ranking: 43/59 in Respiratory System
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: 
CIRCULATORY, RESPIRATORY AND 
PULMONARY MEDICINE
Editor: Hussein D Foda Stony Brook University School of Medicine,  
New York, USA

ISSN: 1179-5484
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cra

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of the 
prevention, diagnosis and management of circulatory, respiratory or pulmonary medicine 
disorders, in addition to related genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological topics. 
Of particular but not exclusive interest are lung diseases, including asthma, chronic 
obstructive pulmonary disease, cystic fibrosis, infectious diseases, interstitial lung 
diseases and lung tumors, lung development, occupational and environmental factors, 
pulmonary circulation, pulmonary pharmacology and therapeutics, respiratory critical 
care, immunology, and physiology, respiratory physiology, sleep and circulation.

Now 12 times a year!

Now 12 times a year!

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access

Open 
access



23

RHEUMATOLOGY / SURGERY

LUPUS
An International Journal
Editor-in-Chief: Graham R V Hughes King’s College London, UK

14 issues per year | 0961-2033
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/lup

The only fully peer reviewed international journal devoted exclusively to lupus (and 
related disease) research, Lupus includes the most promising new clinical and 
laboratory-based studies from leading specialists in all lupus-related disciplines.

Impact Factor: 2.454
Ranking: 18/30 in Rheumatology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

Online Only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN 
MUSCULOSKELETAL DISEASE
Editor-in-Chief: David M Reid Aberdeen, UK

12 issues per year | 1759-720X
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tab

Therapeutic Advances in Musculoskeletal Disease delivers the highest quality 
peer-reviewed articles, reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and 
innovative studies across all areas of musculoskeletal medicine. The journal has a 
strong clinical and pharmacological focus and is aimed at an international audience of 
clinicians and researchers in rheumatology and related disciplines, providing an online 
forum for rapid dissemination of recent research and perspectives in this area.

RHEUMATOLOGY PRACTICE  
AND RESEARCH
Editor-in-Chief: CS Lau University of Hong Kong, Hong Kong

ISSN: 2059-9021
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/RPR

Rheumatology Practice and Research is a peer-reviewed, open access journal 
publishing high quality research from across the spectrum of rheumatic disease and 
treatment, including the following areas: immunology, musculoskeletal medicine, 
general internal medicine, primary care and clinical therapeutics.

JOURNAL OF ENDOVASCULAR THERAPY
Published in association with International Society of Endovascular 
Specialists
Editor: Clifford J Buckley San Antonio, USA

6 issues per year | 1526-6028
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/jet

The Journal’s scope is multidisciplinary, representing all topics related to minimally 
invasive peripheral vascular diagnosis and treatment. Original clinical studies, 
experimental investigations, state-of-the-art reviews, case reports, technical notes, 
vascular images, editorials, articles on the business of endovascular therapy, and 
letters to the editors are published, as well as feature articles related to peripheral 
endovascular interventions.

Impact Factor: 2.838
Ranking: 49/196 in Surgery | 32/63 in Peripheral Vascular Disease
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

SCANDINAVIAN JOURNAL OF SURGERY
Published in association with Finnish Society of Surgery
Editor-in-Chief: Ari Leppäniemi Finland

4 issues per year | 1457-4969
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/sjs

The Scandinavian Journal of Surgery (SJS) is the official journal of the Finnish 
Surgical Society and the Scandinavian Surgical Society. It publishes original and review 
articles from all surgical fields and specialties to reflect the interests of our diverse and 
international readership that consists of surgeons from all specialties and continents.

Impact Factor: 2.197
Ranking: 75/196 in Surgery
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

SURGICAL INNOVATION
Editors: Adrian E Park Anne Arundel Health System, USA and 
Lee Swanstrom Oregon Health and Sciences University; IHU-Strasbourg, USA

6 issues per year | 1553-3506
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/sri

Surgical Innovation is dedicated to becoming the core reference for the most 
advanced aspects of innovative surgical practice for the most innovative surgeons. It 
focuses on the revolution that minimally invasive surgical techniques, new instruments 
such as laparoscopes and endoscopes, and new technologies have brought to the art, 
science, and business of surgery.

Impact Factor: 1.909
Ranking: 92/196 in Surgery
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

Now 12 times a year!

Open 
access



24

SURGERY / UROLOGY

PROGRESS IN TRANSPLANTATION
The Journal for Procurement and Clinical Transplant 
Professionals
Published in association with NATCO: The Organization for Transplant 
Professionals
Editor: Rebecca P Winsett Evansville

4 issue per year | 1526-9248
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/pit

Progress in Transplantation reflects the multi-disciplinary team approach to 
procurement and clinical aspects of organ and tissue transplantation by providing 
a professional forum for exchange of the continually changing body of knowledge 
in transplantation through the publication of original research, case studies, donor 
management issues, international papers, review articles, clinical practice issues, and 
policy papers of interest to the various professional disciplines focused on transplantation.

Impact Factor: 0.889
Ranking: 160/196 in Surgery | 24/25 in Transplantation
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SURGICAL PATHOLOGY
Editor: Cyril Fisher Royal Marsden Hospital, UK

8 issues per year | 1066-8969
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/ijs

The International Journal of Surgical Pathology provides a forum for the 
communication of scientific information in the field of surgical pathology. Studies 
that emphasize important diagnostic and prognostic features involving human tissue 
provide the basis for publication of works utilizing standard techniques, as well as 
those from applied and basic science.

Impact Factor: 0.830
Ranking: 164/196 in Surgery | 69/79 in Pathology
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

PLASTIC SURGERY
Published in association with Canadian Society of Plastic Surgeons, 
the Canadian Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery, Group for the 
Advancement of Microsurgery, and the Canadian Society for Surgery 
of the Hand.

4 Issues per year | 2292-5503
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/psg

The aim of the journal is to be a respected international publication while serving as the 
major venue for Canadian Plastic Surgery, Hand Surgery, Microsurgery, and Aesthetic 
Surgery within Canada. It will consider for publication original reports of clinical and 
basic research relevant to plastic surgery, as well as editorials, review articles, case 
reports, and plastic surgery licensing examination sample questions and answers.

Impact Factor: 0.202
Ranking: 193/196 in Surgery
2016 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2017)

SCARS, BURNS & HEALING
Published in association with Katie Piper Foundation
Editor-in-Chief:  Kayvan Shokrollahi Mersey Regional Centre for  
Burns & Plastic Surgery, Liverpool, UK

4 issues per year | 2059-5131
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/sbh

Scars, Burns & Healing is a peer reviewed, open access journal bringing together 
the specialist focus of scar and burns research with the breadth of the science and 
medicine related to healing. Research in diverse fields from tissue engineering to 
genetics is increasingly brought to bear on scar and burns research improving our 
understanding and paving the way for better treatments.

JOURNAL OF CLINICAL UROLOGY
Formerly British Journal of Medical and Surgical Urology
Published in association with British Association of Urological 
Surgeons
Editor-in-Chief: Ian Pearce Central Manchester University Hospitals  
NHS Foundation Trust, Manchester, UK

2051-4158 | 6 issues per year
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/uro

The Journal of Clinical Urology reflects recent major changes in the field of urology, 
in particular the increasing importance of non-surgical management, considerable 
input is expected from medical urology as well as from the more surgically focused 
aspects of the specialty.

Online Only!
THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN UROLOGY
Editor-in-Chief: Anthony Atala Wake Forest University, USA

12 issues per year | 1756-2872
http://journals.sagepub.com/home/tau

Therapeutic Advances in Urology delivers the highest quality peer-reviewed articles, 
reviews, and scholarly comment on pioneering efforts and innovative studies across 
all areas of urology.

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: UROLOGY
Editor-in-Chief: Robert J Amato University of Texas Medical  
School at Houston, USA

ISSN: 1179-5611 
http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-urology-j75

An international, peer reviewed, open access journal that focuses on all aspects of the 
prevention, diagnosis and management of urologic disorders, in addition to related 
genetic, pathophysiological and epidemiological topics.

Open 
access

Open 
access



25

Libertas Academica Journals now published by SAGE Publishing
Libertas Academica is an open access academic journal publisher specializing in the biological sciences and clinical 
medicine. SAGE Publishing acquired the full portfolio of journals owned and published by Libertas Academica in 
September 2016. The acquisition results in all 83 titles transferring to SAGE.

Journals Journal URL

Advances in Tumor Virology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-advances-tumor-virology-j132

Air, Soil and Water Research http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-air-soil-and-water-research-j99

Analytical Chemistry Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-analytical-chemistry-insights-j1

Biochemistry Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-biochemistry-insights-j95

Bioinformatics and Biology Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-bioinformatics-and-biology-insights-j39

Biomarker Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-biomarker-insights-j4

Biomarkers in Cancer   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-biomarkers-in-cancer-j154

Biomedical Engineering and Computational Biology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-biomedical-engineering-and-computational-biology-j170

Biomedical Informatics Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-biomedical-informatics-insights-j82

Bone and Tissue Regeneration Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-bone-and-tissue-regeneration-insights-j120

Breast Cancer: Basic and Clinical Research http://insights.sagepub.com/breast-cancer-basic-and-clinical-research-journal-j84

Cancer Growth and Metastasis   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-cancer-growth-and-metastasis-j122

Cancer Informatics http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-cancer-informatics-j10

Cell & Tissue Transplantation & Therapy http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-cell-and-tissue-transplantation-and-therapy-j125

Cell Communication Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-cell-communication-insights-j140

Clinical Medicine Insights: Arthritis and Musculoskeletal 
Disorders   http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-arthritis-musculoskeletal-disorders-journal-j46

Clinical Medicine Insights: Blood Disorders   http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-blood-disorders-journal-j63

Clinical Medicine Insights: Cardiology http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cic

Clinical Medicine Insights: Case Reports http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-case-reports-journal-j91

Clinical Medicine Insights: Circulatory, Respiratory and 
Pulmonary Medicine http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cra

Clinical Medicine Insights: Ear, Nose and Throat   http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-ear-nose-and-throat-journal-j61

Clinical Medicine Insights: Endocrinology and Diabetes   http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-endocrinology-and-diabetes-journal-j65

Clinical Medicine Insights: Gastroenterology http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cmg

Clinical Medicine Insights: Geriatrics ESCI http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-geriatrics-j73

Clinical Medicine Insights: Oncology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-oncology-j42

Clinical Medicine Insights: Pathology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-pathology-j54

Clinical Medicine Insights: Pediatrics http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-pediatrics-j78

Clinical Medicine Insights: Psychiatry http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-psychiatry-j88

Clinical Medicine Insights: Reproductive Health http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-reproductive-health-journal-j114

Clinical Medicine Insights: Therapeutics http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-therapeutics-journal-j133

Clinical Medicine Insights: Trauma and Intensive 
Medicine http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-trauma-and-intensive-medicine-journal-j71

Clinical Medicine Insights: Urology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-insights-urology-j75

Clinical Medicine Insights: Women’s Health http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-insights-womens-health-journal-j77

Clinical Medicine Reviews in Cardiology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-reviews-in-cardiology-j164

Clinical Medicine Reviews in Oncology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-clinical-medicine-reviews-in-oncology-j163

Clinical Medicine Reviews in Patient Care http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-reviews-in-patient-care-journal-j167

Clinical Medicine Reviews in Therapeutics http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-reviews-in-therapeutics-journal-j166

Clinical Medicine Reviews in Vascular Health http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-reviews-in-vascular-health-journal-j165



26

Journals Journal URL

Clinical Medicine Reviews in Women’s Health http://insights.sagepub.com/clinical-medicine-reviews-in-womens-health-journal-j162

Drug Target Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-drug-target-insights-j23

Environmental Health Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-environmental-health-insights-j110

Evolutionary Bioinformatics   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-evolutionary-bioinformatics-j17

Gene Expression to Genetical Genomics http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-gene-expression-to-genetical-genomics-j137

Gene Regulation and Systems Biology http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-gene-regulation-and-systems-biology-j26

Genetics & Epigenetics http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-genetics--epigenetics-j127

Genomics Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-genomics-insights-j103

Glycobiology Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-glycobiology-insights-j153

Health Services Insights   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-health-services-insights-j117

Healthy Aging & Clinical Care in the Elderly http://insights.sagepub.com/healthy-aging--clinical-care-in-the-elderly-journal-j119

Human Parasitic Diseases http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-human-parasitic-diseases-j142

Immunology and Immunogenetics Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-immunology-and-immunogenetics-insights-j100

Indian Journal of Clinical Medicine http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-indian-journal-of-clinical-medicine-journal-j171

Infectious Diseases: Research and Treatment   http://insights.sagepub.com/infectious-diseases-research-and-treatment-journal-j112

Integrative Medicine Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-integrative-medicine-insights-j21

International Journal of Insect Science   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-international-journal-of-insect-science-j129

International Journal of Tryptophan Research http://insights.sagepub.com/international-journal-of-tryptophan-research-j97

Japanese Clinical Medicine http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-japanese-clinical-medicine-journal-j172

Journal of Cell Death   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-journal-of-cell-death-j124

Journal of Central Nervous System Disease http://journals.sagepub.com/home/cns

Journal of Experimental Neuroscience http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-journal-of-experimental-neuroscience-j131

Journal of Genomes and Exomes http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-journal-of-genomes-and-exomes-j173

Journal of Medical Education and Curricular 
Development http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-of-medical-education-and-curricular-development-j174

Lipid Insights   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-lipid-insights-j109

Lymphoma and Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemias http://insights.sagepub.com/lymphoma-and-chronic-lymphocytic-leukemias-journal-j147

Magnetic Resonance Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-magnetic-resonance-insights-j115

Medical Equipment Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-medical-equipment-insights-j98

Microbiology Insights   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-microbiology-insights-j108

Nutrition and Metabolic Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-nutrition-and-metabolic-insights-j101

Open Journal of Cardiovascular Surgery   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-open-journal-of-cardiovascular-surgery-j123

Ophthalmology and Eye Diseases   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-ophthalmology-and-eye-diseases-j146

Organic Chemistry Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-organic-chemistry-insights-j104

Palliative Care: Research and Treatment   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-palliative-care-research-and-treatment-j86

Perspectives in Medicinal Chemistry http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-perspectives-in-medicinal-chemistry-j25

Primary Prevention Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-primary-prevention-insights-j135

Proteomics Insights   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-proteomics-insights-j106

Rehabilitation Process and Outcome http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-rehabilitation-process-and-outcome-j134

Reproductive Biology Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-reproductive-biology-insights-j111

Retrovirology: Research and Treatment http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-retrovirology-research-and-treatment-j52

Signal Transduction Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-signal-transduction-insights-j102

Substance Abuse: Research and Treatment   http://insights.sagepub.com/substance-abuse-research-and-treatment-journal-j80

Tobacco Use Insights http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-tobacco-use-insights-j139

Translational Oncogenomics   http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-translational-oncogenomics-j19

Virology: Research and Treatment http://insights.sagepub.com/journal-virology-research-and-treatment-j50



27

INDEX

A

AADE IN PRACTICE ...................................................6

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE & 
OTHER DEMENTIAS® .......................................10

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF COSMETIC SURGERY, THE ....5

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF HOSPICE & PALLIATIVE 
MEDICINE® ......................................................19

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF SPORTS MEDICINE, THE .....16

ANGIOLOGY ..............................................................1

ANNALS OF OTOLOGY, RHINOLOGY  
& LARYNGOLOGY ..............................................18

ANNALS OF THE ICRP .............................................14

ANTIVIRAL CHEMISTRY AND CHEMOTHERAPY ..........14

ASIAN CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC ANNALS .....3

ASN NEURO ............................................................10

AUSTRALASIAN PSYCHIATRY ...................................21

AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL  
OF PSYCHIATRY ................................................20

AUTISM ..................................................................21

B

BRAIN AND NEUROSCIENCE ADVANCES ...................12

BREAST CANCER: BASIC AND  
CLINICAL RESEARCH .........................................14

BRITISH JOURNAL OF PAIN......................................11

C

CANADIAN JOURNAL OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ..16

CANADIAN JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY, THE ...............21

CANCER GROWTH AND METASTASIS .......................15

CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC OPEN ...................3

CARTILAGE .............................................................16

CEPHALALGIA ...........................................................9

CHILD NEUROLOGY OPEN .......................................11

CHRONIC ILLNESS ..................................................19

CHRONIC RESPIRATORY DISEASE ............................22

CLINICAL AND APPLIED  
THROMBOSIS/HEMOSTASIS ................................1

CLINICAL CHILD PSYCHOLOGY AND PSYCHIATRY .....21

CLINICAL EEG AND NEUROSCIENCE .........................10

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: ARTHRITIS AND 
MUSCULOSKELETAL DISORDERS .......................18

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: CARDIOLOGY .............4

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: CIRCULATORY,  
RESPIRATORY AND PULMONARY MEDICINE ........22

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: EAR,  
NOSE AND THROAT ...........................................19

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: ENDOCRINOLOGY AND 
DIABETES ...........................................................6

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS:  
GASTROENTEROLOGY .........................................6

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: ONCOLOGY ..............15

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: PEDIATRICS ..............20

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: PSYCHIATRY .............22

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS:  
REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH ....................................13

CLINICAL MEDICINE INSIGHTS: UROLOGY .................24

CLINICAL MEDICINE REVIEWS IN CARDIOLOGY ...........4

CLINICAL MEDICINE REVIEWS IN ONCOLOGY ...........15

CLINICAL PEDIATRICS .............................................20

D

DIABETES AND VASCULAR DISEASE RESEARCH .........5

DIABETES EDUCATOR, THE ........................................5

E

EUROPEAN HEART JOURNAL .....................................2

EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF  
CARDIOVASCULAR NURSING ...............................1

EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF  
PREVENTIVE CARDIOLOGY ..................................1

EUROPEAN STROKE JOURNAL .................................11

F

FOOT & ANKLE INTERNATIONAL ..............................16

FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALIST .....................................17

G

GERIATRIC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY &  
REHABILITATION ...............................................17

GLOBAL PEDIATRIC HEALTH ....................................20

GLOBAL SPINE JOURNAL ........................................17

H

HAND THERAPY ......................................................18

HAND .....................................................................17

I

INNOVAIT..................................................................7

INTEGRATIVE CANCER THERAPIES ...........................14

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF LOWER EXTREMITY  
WOUNDS, THE ....................................................5

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY IN  
MEDICINE, THE .................................................21

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF STD & AIDS .................7

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF STROKE ......................9

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF  
SURGICAL PATHOLOGY .....................................24

INTERVENTIONAL NEURORADIOLOGY ......................10

J

JDR CLINICAL & TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH.............4

JOURNAL OF ATTENTION DISORDERS ......................21

JOURNAL OF CARDIOVASCULAR  
PHARMACOLOGY AND THERAPEUTICS .................1

JOURNAL OF CENTRAL NERVOUS  
SYSTEM DISEASE .............................................12

JOURNAL OF CEREBRAL BLOOD FLOW  
& METABOLISM ..................................................8

JOURNAL OF CHILD HEALTH CARE ..........................20

JOURNAL OF CHILD NEUROLOGY ............................10

JOURNAL OF CLINICAL UROLOGY ............................24

JOURNAL OF CUTANEOUS MEDICINE  
AND SURGERY ....................................................5

JOURNAL OF DENTAL RESEARCH ..............................4

JOURNAL OF DIABETES SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY .5

JOURNAL OF ENDOVASCULAR THERAPY ..................23

JOURNAL OF GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY  
AND NEUROLOGY .............................................10

JOURNAL OF HAND SURGERY, THE ( 
EUROPEAN VOLUME) .........................................16

JOURNAL OF HUMAN LACTATION ............................20

JOURNAL OF INFECTION PREVENTION .......................8

JOURNAL OF INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE ...................4

JOURNAL OF LAW, MEDICINE & ETHICS, THE ..............7

JOURNAL OF MEDICAL EDUCATION AND CURRICULAR 
DEVELOPMENT ...................................................7



28

INDEX

JOURNAL OF ONCOLOGY PHARMACY PRACTICE ......13

JOURNAL OF PALLIATIVE CARE................................19

JOURNAL OF PATIENT EXPERIENCE ...........................6

JOURNAL OF PEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY NURSING .........13

JOURNAL OF PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY ...................22

JOURNAL OF THE INTENSIVE CARE SOCIETY ..............4

JOURNAL OF THE INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF 
PROVIDERS IN AIDS CARE  ..................................8

JOURNAL OF THE RENIN-ANGIOTENSIN-ALDOSTERONE 
SYSTEM .............................................................2

JOURNAL OF THE ROYAL SOCIETY OF MEDICINE ........7

JOURNAL OF VITREORETINAL DISEASES ..................15

JRSM CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE ............................3

L

LUPUS ....................................................................23

M

MOLECULAR PAIN .....................................................9

MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS JOURNAL – EXPERIMENTAL, 
TRANSLATIONAL AND CLINICAL .........................11

MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS JOURNAL ................................9

N

NEUROHOSPITALIST, THE ........................................11

NEURORADIOLOGY JOURNAL, THE ..........................11

NEUROREHABILITATION AND NEURAL REPAIR.............9

NEUROSCIENTIST, THE ..............................................8

O

OBSTETRIC MEDICINE .............................................12

OPHTHALMOLOGY AND EYE DISEASES ....................15

ORTHOPAEDIC JOURNAL OF SPORTS MEDICINE .......18

OTO OPEN ..............................................................19

OTOLARYNGOLOGY-HEAD AND NECK SURGERY .......18

P

PALLIATIVE MEDICINE .............................................19

PERFUSION ..............................................................2

PHLEBOLOGY ...........................................................2

PLASTIC SURGERY ..................................................24

POST REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH .................................12

PROGRESS IN TRANSPLANTATION ...........................24

PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS INTERNATIONAL ......16

R

REPRODUCTIVE SCIENCES ......................................12

RHEUMATOLOGY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH ............23

S

SCANDINAVIAN JOURNAL OF SURGERY ...................23

SCARS, BURNS & HEALING......................................24

SEMINARS IN CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR 
ANESTHESIA .......................................................3

SHOULDER & ELBOW ..............................................17

SPORTS HEALTH .....................................................17

SURGICAL INNOVATION ...........................................23

T

TECHNOLOGY IN CANCER RESEARCH & TREATMENT 13

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN  
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE ................................3

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN CHRONIC DISEASE .......19

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN ENDOCRINOLOGY AND 
METABOLISM .....................................................6

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN GASTROENTEROLOGY ....6

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN HEMATOLOGY .............14

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN INFECTIOUS DISEASE .....8

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN MEDICAL  
ONCOLOGY ......................................................13

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN  
MUSCULOSKELETAL DISEASE ............................23

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN  
NEUROLOGICAL DISORDERS ...............................9

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN  
PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY .................................22

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN  
RESPIRATORY DISEASE .....................................22

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN UROLOGY ....................24

THERAPEUTIC ADVANCES IN VACCINES ......................8

TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH IN  
ORAL ONCOLOGY .............................................14

TRAUMA ................................................................20

TRENDS IN HEARING ...............................................18

TROPICAL DOCTOR...................................................7

U

UNITED EUROPEAN  
GASTROENTEROLOGY JOURNAL .........................6

V

VASCULAR AND ENDOVASCULAR SURGERY ...............2

VASCULAR MEDICINE ................................................1

VASCULAR................................................................2

W

WOMEN’S HEALTH ..................................................13

WORLD JOURNAL FOR PEDIATRIC AND CONGENITAL 
HEART SURGERY .................................................3



ARTICLE REPRINTS & E-ACCESS
Provide your customer with article reprints discussing specific products, therapies, or topics related to your 
company as an additional marketing collateral. Reprints can be provided in print, online, and can even be 
translated into a local language for a key market.

Convenient, portable and a highly visible education tool, article reprints and e-access links are effective ways 
to disseminate research to your target audiences.

 Connect. Impact.
SAGE Marketing Solutions

ONLINE BANNER ADVERTISING 
Online advertising opportunities are available across all SAGE Journals on the 
SJ website http://journals.sagepub.com/.

Digital advertising solutions:

• A: 728x90 Leaderboard Ad (pictured) top of page position for immediate exposure

•  B: 300x250 Banner Ad (pictured) middle right of page to engage the most 
 invested users

•  C: Either 300x250 banner Ad (pictured), 160x600 skyscraper, or 300x600 expandable
 skyscraper. Lower middle, right of page

Reprints Benefits
• A way to distribute important 
 information to colleagues, patients, and 
 customers in printed format.

•  Excellent for educational packets, product 
 promotions, tradeshow handouts.

• Can include your company logo and a 
 disclaimer.

E-access Benefits
• Include the e-access link in individual 
 emails or in an email blast.

•  Customers and patients will have 
 immediate online access to the article 
 through the e-access link posted
 on your website.

Collaborate.

Commercial Sales Contact

Ekta Vij
M: +91 98737 26556 E: ekta.vij@sagepub.in

SAGE Publications India Pvt Ltd 
B 1/I-1 Mohan Cooperative Industrial Area, Mathura Road, Post Bag 7, New Delhi 110 044, INDIA 
Tel: +91-11-4053 9222

A: 728x90 Leaderboard

B:
300x250

Banner Ad

C:  
various 
options

Offering the opportunity to reach an audience larger than print subscribers alone, your 
products and services will benefit from high visibility and exposure through online advertising 
with SAGE. We offer tailored options to meet your advertising needs, including geo-targeting 
and website linking, and can provide comprehensive usage reports allowing you to calculate 
return on investment.

Custom expandable and roadblock banners may also be available.



It is the most credible source of content marketing ever created. Subjected to the 
rigors of peer review, your sponsored supplement will bring the credibility of a research 
journal issue, simultaneously aligned with your messaging and editorially-independent.

A rapid, reliable, and credible 
way to reach your target audience

A supplement sponsorship is your chance to:

Want more exposure?
Options are available for reprint orders, and open access, 

allowing visibility to a wider audience. 

If you are interested in publishing a supplement in any of our subject areas, 
please contact our representative Ekta Vij at ekta.vij@sagepub.in 

Educate your audience: speak to the bright minds, 
opinion-shapers, and leaders in your field with highly relevant 
research content

Be indexed: the supplement will be searchable in relevant 
sources such as MEDLINE or PubMed and fully citable

Gain massive reach: your supplement is mailed to the entire 
subscriber base and society membership for the journal as well 
as digitally distributed. There are opportunities for conference 
exposure as well as mailings to a list of your choice

Strengthen your Search Engine Optimization (SEO): 
your product or brand will have the perpetual benefit of 
mentions and links from the website of the world's 5th largest 
academic publisher 

Enhance your brand: sponsoring peer-reviewed 
research at the highest levels of thought leadership with 
the SAGE brand is a recipe for credibility

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Place Your Brand Firmly On the Cutting Edge
With a SAGE Publishing Supplement Sponsorship



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 72
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 72
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 72
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /ENU ([Based on 'Smallest File Size'] Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 6.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MarksOffset 30.024000
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [72 72]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


